

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 431 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	170.22 Mosman Kirkham,Ravesteijn,Stephens,Coates,c:Pearson	5	1:46.47 (1) 1:46.47	3:37.68 (1) 1:51.21	5:29.93 (1) 1:52.25	7:20.18 1:50.25	0.00	+0.00
2	170.06 Commercial Grant,Fleming,Phillips,Becker,c:Plawecki	7	1:49.82 (6) 1:49.82	3:43.94 (6) 1:54.12	5:33.96 (2) 1:50.02	7:25.76 1:51.80	5.58	+5.58
3	170.11 Kinross Wolaroi O'Brien,Grout,Leigo,Reidy,c:Bruce	6	1:47.30 (2) 1:47.30	3:40.06 (2) 1:52.76	5:34.35 (3) 1:54.29	7:26.86 1:52.51	1.10	+6.68
4	170.38 Sydney Composite Hitchens,Koczkar,Oxenham,Palmer,c:Kelleher	3	1:48.82 (5) 1:48.82	3:43.25 (5) 1:54.43	5:37.64 (4) 1:54.39	7:29.60 1:51.96	2.74	+9.42
5	170.10 Kinross Wolaroi Wise,Chudleigh,Jarick,Clinton,c:McKay	4	1:48.69 (4) 1:48.69	3:43.09 (4) 1:54.40	5:38.71 (5) 1:55.62	7:31.15 1:52.44	1.55	+10.97
6	170.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Spiller,Wyllie,Bowen,Murphy,c:Bell	1	1:48.15 (3) 1:48.15	3:41.82 (3) 1:53.67	5:39.73 (6) 1:57.91	7:34.16 1:54.43	3.01	+13.98
7	170.39 Trinity Lutheran College Dobbin,Clifford,Newman,Lomax,c:Fielding	2	1:50.41 (7) 1:50.41	3:50.35 (8) 1:59.94	5:44.14 (7) 1:53.79	7:36.72 1:52.58	2.56	+16.54
8	170.08 Firbank Grammar Nicholls,Rao,McLean,Hallam,c:Sommers	8	1:51.14 (8) 1:51.14	3:48.61 (7) 1:57.47	5:46.46 (8) 1:57.85	7:42.06 1:55.60	5.34	+21.88

Race 432 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.23 St Virgils/Buckingham Wigston,Lamprey, Van Anholt,Gray,c:Pinelli	5	1:37.44 (1) 1:37.44	3:19.53 (1) 1:42.09	5:02.02 (1) 1:42.49	6:40.57 1:38.55	0.00	+0.00
2	173.25 The Southport School Schmidt,Howard,Baird,Box,c:Houlahan	4	1:39.30 (6) 1:39.30	3:21.46 (4) 1:42.16	5:04.85 (3) 1:43.39	6:43.96 1:39.11	3.39	+3.39
3	173.17 Redlands Hooper,Morrison,McInnes,Pearce,c:Preece	7	1:37.93 (2) 1:37.93	3:20.37 (2) 1:42.44	5:05.10 (4) 1:44.73	6:44.75 1:39.65	0.79	+4.18
4	173.22 St Patrick's College VIC Kopke-Veldhuis,Puddy,Belleville,Charles,c:Roberts	6	1:38.95 (5) 1:38.95	3:22.44 (6) 1:43.49	5:06.93 (7) 1:44.49	6:46.27 1:39.34	1.52	+5.70
5	173.01 Ballarat Clarendon Belcher,Forsyth,Williams,Connolly,c:Belcher	3	1:38.91 (4) 1:38.91	3:22.16 (5) 1:43.25	5:04.09 (2) 1:41.93	6:47.09 1:43.00	0.82	+6.52
6	173.02 Brisbane Grammar Kelso,Hutton,Grant,Kent,c:Campbell	8	1:40.45 (8) 1:40.45	3:23.62 (7) 1:43.17	5:06.93 (6) 1:43.31	6:48.80 1:41.87	1.71	+8.23
7	173.14 Prince Alfred College Dixon,Smith,Harlaftis,Christensen,c:Barlow	2	1:39.98 (7) 1:39.98	3:24.09 (8) 1:44.11	5:06.24 (5) 1:42.15	6:49.05 1:42.81	0.25	+8.48
8	173.04 Canberra Grammar Zhang,Dafter,Griffiths,McGregor,c:Balogun	1	1:38.54 (3) 1:38.54	3:21.23 (3) 1:42.69	5:07.76 (8) 1:46.53	6:51.53 1:43.77	2.48	+10.96

Race 433 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.11 UTS Haberfield Composite Binns,Yabsley,Bateman,Bliss	5	1:40.62 (1) 1:40.62	3:26.89 (1) 1:46.27	5:13.69 (1) 1:46.80	6:58.86 1:45.17	0.00	+0.00
2	156.08 Sydney Composite Laing,Harris,Tierney,Sypher	4	1:42.03 (2) 1:42.03	3:29.13 (2) 1:47.10	5:17.17 (2) 1:48.04	7:04.03 1:46.86	5.17	+5.17
3	156.06 Fremantle/WARC Cirocco,Kelly,O'Neill,Metzger	3	1:44.93 (6) 1:44.93	3:32.03 (4) 1:47.10	5:18.76 (3) 1:46.73	7:05.52 1:46.76	1.49	+6.66
4	156.04 Canberra Girls Grammar Perry-Dalton,Walker,Burns,Lilley	6	1:42.48 (3) 1:42.48	3:31.36 (3) 1:48.88	5:21.75 (4) 1:50.39	7:10.51 1:48.76	4.99	+11.65
5	156.03 Buckingham/Tasmania University Walter,Higgins,Cocker,Kennett	1	1:44.39 (5) 1:44.39	3:44.60 (8) 2:00.21	5:25.23 (6) 1:40.63	7:11.91 1:46.68	1.40	+13.05
6	156.07 Gippsland Grammar/Mercantile McNeil,Harrison,Tavasci,Gerrand	2	1:44.07 (4) 1:44.07	3:34.53 (5) 1:50.46	5:24.77 (5) 1:50.24	7:14.21 1:49.44	2.30	+15.35
7	156.10 Trinity Lutheran College Doherty,Frewen,Wood,Clifford	7	1:47.30 (8) 1:47.30	3:38.85 (6) 1:51.55	5:30.58 (7) 1:51.73	7:20.54 1:49.96	6.33	+21.68
8	156.09 Sydney/Yarra Yarra Kafasis,Kelly,Eales*,de Villiers	8	1:47.11 (7) 1:47.11	3:40.69 (7) 1:53.58	5:35.17 (8) 1:54.48	7:28.26 1:53.09	7.72	+29.40

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 434 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.04 Hunter Valley Grammar Comp. Hoskin,Williams,Routley,Purdie	5	1:30.74 (2) 1:30.74	3:03.47 (1) 1:32.73	4:37.87 (1) 1:34.40	6:11.95 1:34.08	0.00	+0.00
2	163.06 Kinross Wolaroi Dymock,Wakem,Cleary,Smith	6	1:28.44 (1) 1:28.44	3:03.79 (2) 1:35.35	4:41.46 (2) 1:37.67	6:18.15 1:36.69	6.20	+6.20
3	163.09 Mosman Robertson,Coddington,Hansson,Scheel Gamborg	4	1:31.95 (3) 1:31.95	3:08.83 (3) 1:36.88	4:45.61 (3) 1:36.78	6:21.96 1:36.35	3.81	+10.01
4	163.07 Launceston Grammar Brown,Burke,Quinn,Beacham	3	1:33.05 (4) 1:33.05	3:10.39 (4) 1:37.34	4:50.00 (4) 1:39.61	6:27.34 1:37.34	5.38	+15.39
5	163.03 Gregory Terrace Composite McKenzie,Leskiw,Free,Nolan	2	1:33.91 (6) 1:33.91	3:12.54 (6) 1:38.63	4:50.99 (5) 1:38.45	6:29.20 1:38.21	1.86	+17.25
6	163.18 WARC/Swan River Chadinha,Moharich,Clode,Reading	1	1:33.34 (5) 1:33.34	3:11.93 (5) 1:38.59	4:52.22 (6) 1:40.29	6:29.30 1:37.08	0.10	+17.35
7	163.11 North Esk/Tamar Dettmer,Neville-Clark,Twitchett,Clark	8	1:34.00 (7) 1:34.00	3:14.13 (8) 1:40.13	4:55.15 (7) 1:41.02	6:34.95 1:39.80	5.65	+23.00
8	163.13 Radford College Miller,White,Gaden,McKee	7	1:34.21 (8) 1:34.21	3:13.62 (7) 1:39.41	4:55.67 (8) 1:42.05	6:36.05 1:40.38	1.10	+24.10

Race 435 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.10 St Catherine's School NSW Rupnik Williams,Steed,Stigter,Manins, Yardley,Baker,Swain,Gaston,c:Abela	3	1:37.29 (2) 1:37.29	3:18.16 (1) 1:40.87	4:59.57 (1) 1:41.41	6:40.17 1:40.60	0.00	+0.00
2	160.09 Seymour College McNally,Wurm*,Humble,Walters, Barrera,Holland,Lease,McKay,c:Walker	4	1:37.29 (1) 1:37.29	3:20.78 (2) 1:43.49	5:04.05 (2) 1:43.27	6:45.36 1:41.31	5.19	+5.19
3	160.07 Queenwood/Sydney Cuttance,Bennett,Seve,Taylor, McLaren,James,Tompson,Roles,c:Millner	2	1:38.60 (3) 1:38.60	3:21.92 (3) 1:43.32	5:05.37 (3) 1:43.45	6:48.18 1:42.81	2.82	+8.01
4	160.12 University of Queensland Hatzipetrou,Crane,Coates*,Bishop, Murphy,McFarlane,Thomas,Mulholland,c:Dodd	7	1:39.13 (4) 1:39.13	3:23.88 (4) 1:44.75	5:09.37 (4) 1:45.49	6:53.08 1:43.71	4.90	+12.91
5	160.13 Unley High/Wilderness School Shanks,Petrie,Detmold Cox*,Luscombe, Cox,Bates,Nettlefold,Twelftree,c:Van Warmelo	5	1:40.52 (6) 1:40.52	3:27.30 (7) 1:46.78	5:14.14 (6) 1:46.84	6:58.37 1:44.23	5.29	+18.20
6	160.11 St Catherine's School VIC Tulloch,Prendergast,Ross,Rigg, Werner,Shelton,Perton,Peele,c:Pringle	1	1:39.32 (5) 1:39.32	3:27.27 (6) 1:47.95	5:14.20 (7) 1:46.93	6:58.91 1:44.71	0.54	+18.74
7	160.02 Loreto - Ballarat Connell,Pituch,Rossato,Molloy, Cushing,Stringer,McTigue,Hunt,c:Atherton	6	1:40.94 (7) 1:40.94	3:26.99 (5) 1:46.05	5:13.87 (5) 1:46.88	6:59.01 1:45.14	0.10	+18.84
8	160.01 Commercial Composite Harvest,Willcox,Hodges,Pinkerton, Bragg,Hosking*,Jenkinson,Rix,c:Alford	8	1:42.37 (8) 1:42.37	3:31.12 (8) 1:48.75	5:18.41 (8) 1:47.29	7:04.60 1:46.19	5.59	+24.43

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 436 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.01 Hutchins Fielding,Wills,Moy,Wilkins, Leesong,Hart,Meikle,Pitt,c:Whatling	4	1:26.98 (1) 1:26.98	2:59.88 (1) 1:32.90	4:33.90 (1) 1:34.02	6:06.41 1:32.51	0.00	+0.00
2	167.03 Prince Alfred College Chapple,Dawson,Williams,Roberts, Wilkin,Stunell,Remeljej,Garnett,c:Hamood	5	1:27.77 (2) 1:27.77	3:01.64 (2) 1:33.87	4:36.09 (2) 1:34.45	6:08.32 1:32.23	1.91	+1.91
3	167.07 St Peter's College Harrington,Wurm,Barone,Myers, Griffith,Anderson,Wicks,Hazell,c:Hunt	6	1:29.29 (3) 1:29.29	3:02.94 (3) 1:33.65	4:36.64 (3) 1:33.70	6:08.87 1:32.23	0.55	+2.46
4	167.05 Scotch College ADEL Dorogi,Pern,Lucas,Young*, Brammy,Kittel,Keenan,Wingard,c:Wright	2	1:30.11 (4) 1:30.11	3:05.48 (4) 1:35.37	4:42.23 (4) 1:36.75	6:18.03 1:35.80	9.16	+11.62
5	167.08 Norwood International Comp. Young,Lessue,Yates,Ingham, Gray,Thomson,Haloulos,Evans-Wood,c:Wickham	3	1:30.69 (5) 1:30.69	3:06.99 (5) 1:36.30	4:46.40 (5) 1:39.41	6:27.06 1:40.66	9.03	+20.65
6	167.04 Prince Alfred/Pembroke School Freemantle,Knight,Harvey,O'Mahony, Miller,Archer,Wundenberg,Smith,c:Watson	7	1:32.68 (6) 1:32.68	3:12.02 (6) 1:39.34	4:52.75 (6) 1:40.73	6:33.10 1:40.35	6.04	+26.69

*substitute

Race 437 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	144.06 Sydney/Yarra Yarra Kfourri,Joines,Page,Knoke-Driver	3	1:40.13 (1) 1:40.13	3:24.07 (1) 1:43.94	5:10.09 (1) 1:46.02	6:55.92 1:45.83	0.00	+0.00
2	144.05 Sydney University O'Brien,Fickers,Grey,Bond	7	1:42.49 (2) 1:42.49	3:28.25 (2) 1:45.76	5:14.68 (2) 1:46.43	7:00.25 1:45.57	4.33	+4.33
3	144.01 Commercial/Griffith Uni Surfe... Scobie,Reid,Jansen van Vuuren,White	8	1:44.31 (5) 1:44.31	3:32.25 (5) 1:47.94	5:20.06 (4) 1:47.81	7:05.12 1:45.06	4.87	+9.20
4	144.03 North Esk/Mersey Hucker,Yeates,Spaulding,Klower	2	1:43.10 (3) 1:43.10	3:30.64 (3) 1:47.54	5:19.95 (3) 1:49.31	7:05.83 1:45.88	0.71	+9.91
5	144.04 Sydney Composite Reading,Critchlow,O'Toole,Catlin	5	1:45.42 (7) 1:45.42	3:32.13 (4) 1:46.71	5:21.17 (5) 1:49.04	7:08.96 1:47.79	3.13	+13.04
6	144.07 UTS Haberfield/Sydney Uni Ortolani,Burke,Hartin,Carey	6	1:44.67 (6) 1:44.67	3:32.49 (6) 1:47.82	5:23.36 (6) 1:50.87	7:11.68 1:48.32	2.72	+15.76
7	144.02 Mercantile/Swan River Potma,Edinger,Korr,Harrison	1	1:43.66 (4) 1:43.66	3:34.41 (7) 1:50.75	5:25.80 (7) 1:51.39	7:17.39 1:51.59	5.71	+21.47
8	144.08 University of WA Composite Campbell,McNally*,Moreau-Barrett,Kalweit	4	1:47.80 (8) 1:47.80	3:38.79 (8) 1:50.99	5:31.54 (8) 1:52.75	7:23.94 1:52.40	6.55	+28.02

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 438 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	149.09 UTS Haberfield Potts,Birchmore,Beregi,Power	4	1:30.27 (1) 1:30.27	3:03.62 (2) 1:33.35	4:38.45 (1) 1:34.83	6:11.55 1:33.10	0.00	+0.00
2	149.03 Kand Composite-QAS Clarke,Barlow,Murphy,Willett	2	1:30.68 (4) 1:30.68	3:03.57 (1) 1:32.89	4:39.45 (3) 1:35.88	6:13.96 1:34.51	2.41	+2.41
3	149.02 Hawthorn Composite-ACT Rahdon,Rosin,Hexter,Currie	3	1:30.34 (2) 1:30.34	3:03.85 (3) 1:33.51	4:38.71 (2) 1:34.86	6:14.00 1:35.29	0.04	+2.45
4	149.01 Adelaide University Schirmer,Chipperfield,Boyce,Wurm	6	1:30.49 (3) 1:30.49	3:06.18 (4) 1:35.69	4:44.13 (4) 1:37.95	6:20.63 1:36.50	6.63	+9.08
5	149.06 Sydney Smith,Maroulis,Chanter,Tremlett	5	1:32.80 (5) 1:32.80	3:10.76 (5) 1:37.96	4:49.56 (5) 1:38.80	6:28.26 1:38.70	7.63	+16.71
6	149.07 Sydney University Wulff*,Page*,Cameron,Mounter	7	1:34.88 (6) 1:34.88	3:12.57 (6) 1:37.69	4:50.10 (6) 1:37.53	6:28.39 1:38.29	0.13	+16.84
7	149.04 Mercantile/Wendouree Ballarat Critchell,Goldrick,Matheson,van den Berg	8	1:35.20 (7) 1:35.20	3:14.66 (7) 1:39.46	4:53.68 (7) 1:39.02	6:31.60 1:37.92	3.21	+20.05
8	149.08 Toowong/University Queensland Tan,Tune,Petrie-Repar,O'Rourke	1	1:35.99 (8) 1:35.99	3:16.36 (8) 1:40.37	4:58.18 (8) 1:41.82	6:40.18 1:42.00	8.58	+28.63

*substitute

Race 439 Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	115.01 Buckingham Composite-ACTHP Foley*,Robinson,Reardon,Zilm	4	1:40.73 (1) 1:40.73	3:24.89 (1) 1:44.16	5:10.65 (1) 1:45.76	6:56.16 1:45.51	0.00	+0.00
2	115.02 University of WA Tolomei,Emery,Rowe,Glendinning	5	1:44.41 (2) 1:44.41	3:32.73 (2) 1:48.32	5:21.72 (2) 1:48.99	7:09.40 1:47.68	13.24	+13.24

*substitute

Race 440 Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	118.01 Banks Composite Roberts,Schroder,Whitmee,Szigeter	5	1:32.63 (2) 1:32.63	3:07.36 (2) 1:34.73	4:42.20 (1) 1:34.84	6:14.32 1:32.12	0.00	+0.00
2	118.06 Uni Queensland Composite Parry,Paynter,Williams,McCoy	4	1:32.40 (1) 1:32.40	3:07.17 (1) 1:34.77	4:42.26 (2) 1:35.09	6:14.45 1:32.19	0.13	+0.13
3	118.05 UTS Haberfield Composite Mathur,Waddell,Batt,Bosco	3	1:33.25 (3) 1:33.25	3:10.67 (3) 1:37.42	4:47.94 (3) 1:37.27	6:24.99 1:37.05	10.54	+10.67
4	118.03 Tasmania University Composite Tole*,Rickard,Bowditch,Casey	7	1:34.90 (5) 1:34.90	3:13.09 (4) 1:38.19	4:51.68 (4) 1:38.59	6:29.70 1:38.02	4.71	+15.38
5	118.02 Mercantile/Banks Swinney,Derham,Tyrrell,Tomanovits	6	1:36.57 (6) 1:36.57	3:15.30 (6) 1:38.73	4:55.04 (6) 1:39.74	6:32.49 1:37.45	2.79	+18.17
6	118.04 Toowong Composite Langford,Locke,Daly,Daly	2	1:34.90 (4) 1:34.90	3:13.56 (5) 1:38.66	4:53.58 (5) 1:40.02	6:33.27 1:39.69	0.78	+18.95

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 441 Under 23 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	124.07 Uni Queensland Composite-QAS Malcolm,Malcolm,Kenway,Bridgefoot	2	1:36.53 (1) 1:36.53	3:16.28 (1) 1:39.75	4:56.37 (1) 1:40.09	6:37.06 1:40.69	0.00	+0.00
2	124.04 Sydney-NSWIS Sypher,McManus-Barrett,Scammell,Sypher	1	1:38.17 (2) 1:38.17	3:18.38 (2) 1:40.21	4:58.36 (2) 1:39.98	6:39.46 1:41.10	2.40	+2.40
3	124.02 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Calvert,Rosaia,Cantwell,Free	5	1:38.57 (3) 1:38.57	3:20.75 (3) 1:42.18	5:07.89 (3) 1:47.14	6:55.18 1:47.29	15.72	+18.12
4	124.05 Sydney University-QAS/NSWIS Botha,McKellar,Bond,Wightman	3	1:42.19 (5) 1:42.19	3:28.04 (5) 1:45.85	5:15.00 (4) 1:46.96	6:59.20 1:44.20	4.02	+22.14
5	124.06 Toowong Composite Webb,Taeger,Oliver,Geldard	6	1:41.78 (4) 1:41.78	3:26.02 (4) 1:44.24	5:22.08 (5) 1:56.06	7:08.95 1:46.87	9.75	+31.89
6	124.01 Banks Rouse,Spano,Wightman,Brennan	4	1:44.97 (7) 1:44.97	3:35.50 (6) 1:50.53	5:25.75 (6) 1:50.25	7:15.44 1:49.69	6.49	+38.38
7	124.03 Mersey Composite Maning,Barker,Richards,Tippett	7	1:44.70 (6) 1:44.70	3:35.96 (7) 1:51.26	5:29.47 (7) 1:53.51	7:20.40 1:50.93	4.96	+43.34

FOR : The Aust Fed'n of Old Oarsmen T

Race 442 Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	133.06 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS St Pierre,O'Meara,Lynch,Thompson, Blackwell,Smith,Pender,Wilson,c:Taylor	2	1:24.50 (1) 1:24.50	2:52.48 (1) 1:27.98	4:21.11 (1) 1:28.63	5:47.16 1:26.05	0.00	+0.00		
2	133.05 Sydney-NSWIS Tegg,Hine,Thurnham,Glendinning, Hoskin,Bucknell,Graham,Harrold,c:Harris	5	1:26.61 (5) 1:26.61	2:54.12 (3) 1:27.51	4:21.93 (3) 1:27.81	5:48.25 1:26.32	1.09	+1.09		
3	133.02 Kand/Mercantile-QAS/NSWIS/VIS Nixon,Frederico,Scalzo,Polkinghorne, Lord,Reinehr,Watter,Salisbury,c:Cooke	7	1:25.55 (2) 1:25.55	2:52.97 (2) 1:27.42	4:21.79 (2) 1:28.82	5:49.08 1:27.29	0.83	+1.92		
4	133.01 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide-SASI Henry,Drayton,Schirmer,Boyce, Belcher,Chipperfield,Holland,Nesbitt,c:Holloway	4	1:26.32 (3) 1:26.32	2:56.23 (4) 1:29.91	4:27.49 (4) 1:31.26	5:55.57 1:28.08	6.49	+8.41		
5	133.04 Swan River Composite Cassey,Clode,Salfinger*,Davis*, Stevenson,Lourie,Davies,McNamara,c:Poon	1	1:26.50 (4) 1:26.50	2:56.28 (5) 1:29.78	4:27.66 (5) 1:31.38	5:57.30 1:29.64	1.73	+10.14		
6	133.03 Swan River Composite Morrissey,Gilmore,Fox,Vermey, Jaeger,Vincent,Porteous,McCarthy,c:Ng	3	1:29.78 (6) 1:29.78	3:04.74 (6) 1:34.96	4:40.12 (6) 1:35.38	6:14.17 1:34.05	16.87	+27.01		
	133.07 Uni Queensland/Melbourne Univ... Bryant,Idle,Foley,Hooper, Cashman,Cashman,Tucker,Martin,c:Shaw	6	SCRATCHED							

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 443 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.03 All Hallows' Gabrielle Ryan	3	1:57.60 (1) 1:57.60	4:05.84 (1) 2:08.24	6:14.28 (1) 2:08.44	8:19.62 2:05.34	0.00	+0.00
2	201.22 Radford College Zara Turner	4	1:59.54 (3) 1:59.54	4:07.48 (3) 2:07.94	6:16.31 (3) 2:08.83	8:20.05 2:03.74	0.43	+0.43
3	201.18 Newcastle Grammar Alice Macready	5	1:58.87 (2) 1:58.87	4:05.90 (2) 2:07.03	6:16.08 (2) 2:10.18	8:24.78 2:08.70	4.73	+5.16
4	201.41 Wenona Georgina Stevenson	2	2:02.46 (5) 2:02.46	4:09.38 (4) 2:06.92	6:18.12 (4) 2:08.74	8:28.38 2:10.26	3.60	+8.76
5	201.35 St Patrick's Townsville Lily Bragg	1	1:59.71 (4) 1:59.71	4:10.76 (5) 2:11.05	6:24.19 (5) 2:13.43	8:36.91 2:12.72	8.53	+17.29
6	201.32 St Luke's Anglican Jorja Mortimer	6	2:03.79 (6) 2:03.79	4:14.97 (6) 2:11.18	6:27.77 (6) 2:12.80	8:39.91 2:12.14	3.00	+20.29
7	201.26 Ruyton Girls' School Konstantina Kafasis	7	2:09.58 (7) 2:09.58	4:22.03 (7) 2:12.45	6:34.94 (7) 2:12.91	8:47.35 2:12.41	7.44	+27.73
8	201.31 Shenton College Lara Connolly	8	2:13.95 (8) 2:13.95	4:28.94 (8) 2:14.99	6:44.26 (8) 2:15.32	8:59.54 2:15.28	12.19	+39.92

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 533); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 521)

Race 444 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.13 Loreto Kirribilli Freya Bateman	2	2:02.63 (3) 2:02.63	4:11.81 (2) 2:09.18	6:21.58 (1) 2:09.77	8:29.97 2:08.39	0.00	+0.00
2	201.27 Scotch Oakburn May Wain	6	2:07.86 (8) 2:07.86	4:14.23 (5) 2:06.37	6:25.17 (4) 2:10.94	8:30.63 2:05.46	0.66	+0.66
3	201.16 Loreto Marryatville Emily Laing	4	2:02.38 (2) 2:02.38	4:12.23 (3) 2:09.85	6:23.06 (3) 2:10.83	8:33.51 2:10.45	2.88	+3.54
4	201.08 Cathedral Townsville Courtney Davis	5	2:00.45 (1) 2:00.45	4:11.09 (1) 2:10.64	6:22.98 (2) 2:11.89	8:33.67 2:10.69	0.16	+3.70
5	201.28 Seymour College LilyRose Hall Krause	7	2:05.00 (6) 2:05.00	4:16.07 (6) 2:11.07	6:27.11 (5) 2:11.04	8:37.17 2:10.06	3.50	+7.20
6	201.09 Christian College, Geelong Alice Joyce	3	2:02.88 (4) 2:02.88	4:12.69 (4) 2:09.81	6:27.41 (6) 2:14.72	8:42.63 2:15.22	5.46	+12.66
7	201.01 All Hallows' Danielle Watt	8	2:04.24 (5) 2:04.24	4:17.37 (7) 2:13.13	6:30.79 (7) 2:13.42	8:44.04 2:13.25	1.41	+14.07
8	201.25 Rockhampton Girls GS Georgia Brennan	1	2:06.45 (7) 2:06.45	4:21.76 (8) 2:15.31	6:40.47 (8) 2:18.71	8:56.67 2:16.20	12.63	+26.70

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 533); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 521)

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 445 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.29 Scotch Oakburn Cameron Parker	4	1:47.43 (1) 1:47.43	3:40.01 (1) 1:52.58	5:32.91 (1) 1:52.90	7:24.82 1:51.91	0.00	+0.00
2	207.01 Adelaide High Finn Redman	3	1:50.16 (3) 1:50.16	3:43.05 (2) 1:52.89	5:38.14 (2) 1:55.09	7:34.87 1:56.73	10.05	+10.05
3	207.08 Brisbane State High Ruben Brosnan	6	1:51.13 (4) 1:51.13	3:47.15 (3) 1:56.02	5:45.25 (3) 1:58.10	7:45.28 2:00.03	10.41	+20.46
4	207.22 Lake Tuggeranong Coll. Ben Haywood	1	1:48.35 (2) 1:48.35	3:48.14 (4) 1:59.79	5:50.48 (5) 2:02.34	7:47.38 1:56.90	2.10	+22.56
5	207.21 Kinross Wolaroi Tommy Poulton	5	1:52.22 (6) 1:52.22	3:49.70 (5) 1:57.48	5:49.25 (4) 1:59.55	7:53.16 2:03.91	5.78	+28.34
6	207.07 Brisbane State High Eoghan Johnson	2	1:51.65 (5) 1:51.65	3:53.77 (6) 2:02.12	5:58.77 (6) 2:05.00	8:01.43 2:02.66	8.27	+36.61
7	207.10 Bundaberg SHS Logan Caville	8	1:53.06 (8) 1:53.06	3:54.88 (7) 2:01.82	6:01.39 (7) 2:06.51	8:06.09 2:04.70	4.66	+41.27
8	207.36 Varsity College Kaidan Hatchett	7	1:52.69 (7) 1:52.69	4:01.83 (8) 2:09.14	6:16.40 (8) 2:14.57	8:29.00 2:12.60	22.91	+64.18

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 534); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 522)

Race 446 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.14 Churchlands Senior HS Remy Payne	3	1:49.17 (2) 1:49.17	3:41.58 (1) 1:52.41	5:35.42 (1) 1:53.84	7:29.97 1:54.55	0.00	+0.00
2	207.23 Northern Beaches SC Harry Coddington	4	1:48.15 (1) 1:48.15	3:41.89 (2) 1:53.74	5:38.26 (2) 1:56.37	7:34.92 1:56.66	4.95	+4.95
3	207.03 Bacchus Marsh Grammar Rhys Davey	6	1:49.90 (3) 1:49.90	3:46.21 (3) 1:56.31	5:45.73 (3) 1:59.52	7:45.85 2:00.12	10.93	+15.88
4	207.09 Brisbane State High Jason McKenzie	7	1:50.67 (5) 1:50.67	3:48.10 (4) 1:57.43	5:48.40 (4) 2:00.30	7:48.18 1:59.78	2.33	+18.21
5	207.17 Gregory Terrace John Nolan	2	1:55.60 (8) 1:55.60	3:58.21 (8) 2:02.61	5:57.19 (7) 1:58.98	7:53.12 1:55.93	4.94	+23.15
6	207.31 St Patrick's College James Clark	8	1:53.80 (6) 1:53.80	3:54.46 (6) 2:00.66	5:55.88 (6) 2:01.42	7:53.18 1:57.30	0.06	+23.21
7	207.13 Christian College, Geelong Elliott Renton-Gibb	1	1:53.88 (7) 1:53.88	3:56.78 (7) 2:02.90	5:59.19 (8) 2:02.41	7:59.81 2:00.62	6.63	+29.84
8	207.12 Cathedral Townsville Henry Chin	5	1:50.22 (4) 1:50.22	3:49.96 (5) 1:59.74	5:55.03 (5) 2:05.07	7:59.95 2:04.92	0.14	+29.98

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 534); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 522)

Race 447 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	204.05 Loreto - Ballarat Cushing,Stringer,McTigue,Hunt,c:Kinnersly	4	1:51.95 (3) 1:51.95	3:48.65 (2) 1:56.70	5:45.61 (2) 1:56.96	7:41.47 1:55.86	0.00	+0.00	
2	204.09 Roseville Griebel,Du Preez,Mackinlay,Alexander,c:Davies	5	1:49.76 (1) 1:49.76	3:47.29 (1) 1:57.53	5:45.48 (1) 1:58.19	7:42.86 1:57.38	1.39	+1.39	
3	204.03 Genazzano Moran,Carter,Hurlston,Caldwell,c:Wheeler	3	1:51.36 (2) 1:51.36	3:49.82 (3) 1:58.46	5:48.94 (3) 1:59.12	7:45.55 1:56.61	2.69	+4.08	
4	204.10 Scotch College ADEL Naish,MacMahon,Casey,Arundell,c:Venus	6	1:56.48 (4) 1:56.48	3:57.04 (4) 2:00.56	5:59.83 (4) 2:02.79	7:58.29 1:58.46	12.74	+16.82	
	204.11 Unley High Shanks,Luscombe,Farley*,Petrie,c:Van Warmelo	2	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 535); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 523)

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 448 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	204.08 Queenwood Seve,Bennett,Tompson,James,c:Yin	3	1:53.41 (1) 1:53.41	3:50.29 (1) 1:56.88	5:48.11 (1) 1:57.82	7:44.32 1:56.21	0.00	+0.00	
2	204.04 Loreto - Ballarat Connell,Pituch,Rossato,Molloy,c:Lane	5	1:54.30 (2) 1:54.30	3:52.18 (2) 1:57.88	5:50.97 (2) 1:58.79	7:49.13 1:58.16	4.81	+4.81	
3	204.06 Melbourne Girls Grammar Clifford,Anderson*,Pitt,Meredith-Smith,c:Mohseni	6	1:54.53 (3) 1:54.53	3:52.93 (3) 1:58.40	5:54.06 (3) 2:01.13	7:52.25 1:58.19	3.12	+7.93	
	204.01 Ballarat Clarendon Maher,Kopke-Veldhuis,Moloney,Kirsanovs,c:Nolle	4	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 535); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 523)								*substitute	

Race 449 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.17 St Patrick's College VIC Bennett,Murfett,O'Brien,Reinehr,c:McLean	4	1:35.88 (1) 1:35.88	3:18.11 (1) 1:42.23	5:01.10 (1) 1:42.99	6:42.09 1:40.99	0.00	+0.00
2	210.08 Kings Petras,Hirst,Todd,Fleet,c:Watson	3	1:38.85 (2) 1:38.85	3:22.97 (3) 1:44.12	5:12.13 (5) 1:49.16	6:46.06 1:33.93	3.97	+3.97
3	210.01 Ballarat Clarendon Hall,Mason,Forsyth,McClure,c:Belcher	5	1:39.55 (3) 1:39.55	3:22.46 (2) 1:42.91	5:06.72 (3) 1:44.26	6:46.69 1:39.97	0.63	+4.60
4	210.13 St Augustines Taylor,Tancred,Cao,Pender,c:Goldsworthy	7	1:39.93 (4) 1:39.93	3:23.32 (4) 1:43.39	5:07.97 (4) 1:44.65	6:50.27 1:42.30	3.58	+8.18
5	210.19 Unley High Lea,Yates,Manning,Hancock,c:Lobban	2	1:40.84 (5) 1:40.84	3:25.17 (5) 1:44.33	5:06.12 (2) 1:40.95	6:57.69 1:51.57	7.42	+15.60
6	210.11 Shore Wyles,Nam,Bergin,Faddy,c:Zhu	6	1:42.67 (7) 1:42.67	3:28.72 (6) 1:46.05	5:18.50 (6) 1:49.78	7:04.71 1:46.21	7.02	+22.62
7	210.02 Ballarat High Wallace,Webster,Sorensen,Pynn,c:Edwards	8	1:42.67 (6) 1:42.67	3:30.40 (7) 1:47.73	5:18.82 (7) 1:48.42	7:05.19 1:46.37	0.48	+23.10
8	210.18 St Peter's College Young,Ingham,Gray,Thomson,c:Hunt	1	1:43.94 (8) 1:43.94	3:33.82 (8) 1:49.88	5:26.30 (8) 1:52.48	7:16.71 1:50.41	11.52	+34.62
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 536); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 524)								

Race 450 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	210.09 Launceston Grammar Stewart*,Sullivan-Arkless,Quinn,Beacham,c:Lockhart	4	1:39.62 (2) 1:39.62	3:21.82 (2) 1:42.20	5:05.19 (2) 1:43.37	6:47.43 1:42.24	0.00	+0.00	
2	210.07 Canberra Grammar Budd, Van Der Walt,Schmidt,Outram,c:Robson	3	1:37.39 (1) 1:37.39	3:20.35 (1) 1:42.96	5:05.06 (1) 1:44.71	6:51.78 1:46.72	4.35	+4.35	
3	210.15 St Josephs Dreyer,Gursoy,Callanan,Kable,c:Willis	5	1:39.74 (3) 1:39.74	3:22.91 (3) 1:43.17	5:07.40 (3) 1:44.49	6:53.87 1:46.47	2.09	+6.44	
4	210.05 Brisbane Grammar Spiller,Jackson,Stuckey,Smith,c:Maher	1	1:40.95 (6) 1:40.95	3:25.49 (5) 1:44.54	5:11.01 (5) 1:45.52	6:55.89 1:44.88	2.02	+8.46	
5	210.12 Shore Kellett,Gillian,Marshall,Halstead,c:Chapman	6	1:40.15 (4) 1:40.15	3:24.59 (4) 1:44.44	5:10.96 (4) 1:46.37	6:56.35 1:45.39	0.46	+8.92	
6	210.10 Prince Alfred College Smith,Hill*,Knight,Freemantle,c:Hamood	8	1:41.06 (7) 1:41.06	3:26.76 (6) 1:45.70	5:14.45 (6) 1:47.69	7:00.18 1:45.73	3.83	+12.75	
7	210.14 St Ignatius Sullivan,Ward,Johnston,Hartman,c:McNulty	7	1:40.39 (5) 1:40.39	3:27.92 (7) 1:47.53	5:18.07 (7) 1:50.15	7:08.85 1:50.78	8.67	+21.42	
	210.04 Brisbane Grammar Forbes,Ruddell,Slatter,Wright,c:Maher	2	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 536); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 524)								*substitute	

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 451 Club Women's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.07 Sydney Cassidy,Mason,Critchlow,Dunlop	4	1:47.56 (2) 1:47.56	3:37.81 (1) 1:50.25	5:29.72 (1) 1:51.91	7:22.31 1:52.59	0.00	+0.00
2	175.01 Adelaide Collins,Cope,Webb,Webb	6	1:46.31 (1) 1:46.31	3:38.87 (2) 1:52.56	5:32.96 (2) 1:54.09	7:29.44 1:56.48	7.13	+7.13
3	175.03 Carrum Fischmann,Lloyd-Smith,Dunham,Deeble	3	1:48.45 (3) 1:48.45	3:44.16 (3) 1:55.71	5:41.46 (3) 1:57.30	7:38.10 1:56.64	8.66	+15.79
4	175.10 University of NSW Singh,Raffin,Zago,Ristic	7	1:51.88 (4) 1:51.88	3:49.60 (4) 1:57.72	5:47.93 (4) 1:58.33	7:43.10 1:55.17	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	
	175.04 Melbourne University Woodroffe,Pascoe*,Coull*,Caruso	2	SCRATCHED					
	175.09 UTS Haberfield Garner*,Morgan,Draney,Anderton	5	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 537); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 452 Club Men's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	178.13 UTS Haberfield Clubb,Power,O'Meara,Milozzi	2	1:35.69 (2) 1:35.69	3:13.97 (2) 1:38.28	4:49.90 (1) 1:35.93	6:28.04 1:38.14	0.00	+0.00
2	178.03 Melbourne University Symons,McKenzie-McHarg,Hooper,Hooper	5	1:32.82 (1) 1:32.82	3:10.68 (1) 1:37.86	4:51.27 (2) 1:40.59	6:31.07 1:39.80	3.03	+3.03
3	178.05 Mercantile van den Berg*,Swinney,Chin,Oostendorp*	4	1:37.99 (4) 1:37.99	3:17.06 (4) 1:39.07	4:56.45 (3) 1:39.39	6:36.30 1:39.85	5.23	+8.26
4	178.12 Toowong Price,Daly,Daly,Parry	3	1:35.90 (3) 1:35.90	3:16.65 (3) 1:40.75	5:00.02 (4) 1:43.37	6:41.72 1:41.70	5.42	+13.68
5	178.01 Adelaide University Ross*,Williams,Williams,Hamilton*	6	1:42.36 (5) 1:42.36	3:25.51 (5) 1:43.15	5:06.48 (5) 1:40.97	6:47.17 1:40.69	5.45	+19.13
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 538); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 453 Club Men's Coxless Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	178.10 Sydney Wilkinson,Aitken,Sharam,Cross	4	1:36.44 (2) 1:36.44	3:15.91 (2) 1:39.47	4:54.44 (2) 1:38.53	6:32.08 1:37.64	0.00	+0.00
2	178.06 Mercantile Nicol*,Polkinghorne,Scalzo,Cathcart	2	1:33.14 (1) 1:33.14	3:12.05 (1) 1:38.91	4:52.74 (1) 1:40.69	6:37.86 1:45.12	5.78	+5.78
3	178.02 Canberra Legge,Rosin,James,Waldersee	3	1:39.46 (3) 1:39.46	3:21.94 (3) 1:42.48	5:04.31 (3) 1:42.37	6:47.93 1:43.62	10.07	+15.85
4	178.14 University of NSW O'Donnell,Byrnes,Black,Clements	6	1:41.11 (4) 1:41.11	3:24.61 (4) 1:43.50	5:08.16 (4) 1:43.55	6:52.41 1:44.25	4.48	+20.33
5	178.11 Sydney University Wulff,Page,Cameron,Scott Brown*	5	1:44.71 (5) 1:44.71	3:30.54 (5) 1:45.83	5:17.63 (5) 1:47.09	7:03.64 1:46.01	11.23	+31.56
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 538); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute

Race 454 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.02 Sydney-NSWIS Sypher,Tierney,Page,Sypher	6	1:42.43 (2) 1:42.43	3:25.31 (1) 1:42.88	5:08.65 (1) 1:43.34	6:51.51 1:42.86	0.00	+0.00
2	136.01 Melbourne University Ball,McComb,Murray,De Gleria Cade	4	1:41.85 (1) 1:41.85	3:27.16 (2) 1:45.31	5:13.81 (2) 1:46.65	6:59.15 1:45.34	7.64	+7.64
3	136.04 Uni Queensland Composite Perry-Dalton,Laing,Woodbury,Graham	3	1:42.83 (3) 1:42.83	3:29.77 (3) 1:46.94	5:16.47 (3) 1:46.70	7:00.99 1:44.52	1.84	+9.48
4	136.03 Tasmania University Composite Stewart*,Powell,O'Toole*,Robinson	5	1:45.26 (4) 1:45.26	3:32.82 (4) 1:47.56	5:18.16 (4) 1:45.34	7:02.58 1:44.42	1.59	+11.07
								*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 455 Under 23 Women's Coxed Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	127.05 Sydney Composite-NSWIS/WAIS McKay,Dunlop,Knoke-Driver,Broad, Hart,Pretorius,McManus-Barrett,Scammell,c:Cowap	4	1:36.51 (2) 1:36.51	3:15.05 (1) 1:38.54	4:53.78 (1) 1:38.73	6:30.71 1:36.93	0.00	+0.00	
2	127.06 Sydney University-NSWIS/QAS O'Brien,Fikkers,Bond,Botha, Wightman,McKellar,Natney,Grey*,c:Bolster	5	1:37.90 (5) 1:37.90	3:17.27 (5) 1:39.37	4:55.72 (4) 1:38.45	6:31.55 1:35.83	0.84	+0.84	
3	127.02 Melbourne University-VIS/NTC Nevins,Dumbrell,Bitzios,Harwood, Wilcox,Marriott,Cantwell,Lavery,c:Coghlan	6	1:35.94 (1) 1:35.94	3:15.58 (2) 1:39.64	4:54.96 (2) 1:39.38	6:32.42 1:37.46	0.87	+1.71	
4	127.07 University of Queensland-QAS Russell,Dollar,Montague,Ready, Ready,Hutton,Hope,Duncan-Banks,c:Russell	7	1:37.14 (4) 1:37.14	3:15.77 (3) 1:38.63	4:55.40 (3) 1:39.63	6:32.60 1:37.20	0.18	+1.89	
5	127.01 Adelaide Uni Composite-NSWIS Fahd,Draney,Anderton,Taeger, Edinger*,Morgan*,Bliss*,McNally,c:Castellas	2	1:36.54 (3) 1:36.54	3:16.63 (4) 1:40.09	4:58.10 (5) 1:41.47	6:38.64 1:40.54	6.04	+7.93	
6	127.03 Mercantile Composite-VIS Ivers,Harrison,Kfour,Nation, Cox,Richardson,Morrison,Hawker,c:Finch	3	1:38.02 (6) 1:38.02	3:17.80 (6) 1:39.78	4:59.88 (6) 1:42.08	6:39.38 1:39.50	0.74	+8.67	
7	127.04 North Esk Composite Klower*,Barker*,Walter*,Cocker, Higgins,Kennett,Spaulding,Hucker*,c:Rumbel	1	1:44.28 (7) 1:44.28	3:30.42 (7) 1:46.14	5:15.63 (7) 1:45.21	6:59.84 1:44.21	20.46	+29.13	
								*substitute	

Race 456 Under 23 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	130.01 Fremantle Composite-VIS Sangster,Whyatt,Oliver,Davis	5	1:30.51 (4) 1:30.51	3:03.15 (4) 1:32.64	4:36.38 (4) 1:33.23	6:04.25 1:27.87	0.00	+0.00	
2	130.06 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS Curtin,Burke,Caponas,Blackwell*	6	1:30.16 (3) 1:30.16	3:01.70 (1) 1:31.54	4:34.90 (1) 1:33.20	6:04.34 1:29.44	0.09	+0.09	
3	130.07 Uni Queensland/Sydney Univers... Weightman,Hobbs,Weightman,Rosemann*	2	1:30.09 (2) 1:30.09	3:02.37 (2) 1:32.28	4:35.73 (2) 1:33.36	6:06.37 1:30.64	2.03	+2.12	
4	130.03 North Esk Douglas,Breier,Dean,Birtwistle	3	1:31.16 (5) 1:31.16	3:02.81 (3) 1:31.65	4:36.31 (3) 1:33.50	6:08.25 1:31.94	1.88	+4.00	
5	130.02 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Horsnell,Nixon,Holland,Branch	1	1:29.59 (1) 1:29.59	3:04.05 (5) 1:34.46	4:39.20 (5) 1:35.15	6:13.49 1:34.29	5.24	+9.24	
6	130.04 Toowong Murphy,Martin,Barlow,Bridge	4	1:32.31 (6) 1:32.31	3:05.60 (6) 1:33.29	4:40.23 (6) 1:34.63	6:14.81 1:34.58	1.32	+10.56	
7	130.05 Toowong Tan,Stockwell,Petrie-Repar,McCluskey	7	1:37.48 (7) 1:37.48	3:20.11 (7) 1:42.63	5:02.59 (7) 1:42.48	6:43.76 1:41.17	28.95	+39.51	
								*substitute	

Race 457 Schoolgirl's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 458 Schoolgirl's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 459 Schoolboy's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.14 Scotch Oakburn Ollie Dowling, Cameron Parker	4	1:41.01 (1) 1:41.01	3:26.24 (1) 1:45.23	5:13.35 (2) 1:47.11	6:56.78 1:43.43	0.00	+0.00
2	208.07 Northern Beaches SC Tobias Elias, William Robertson	5	1:42.17 (2) 1:42.17	3:26.63 (2) 1:44.46	5:13.26 (1) 1:46.63	6:57.10 1:43.84	0.32	+0.32
3	208.01 Brisbane State High Eoghan Johnson, Ruben Brosnan	3	1:45.41 (6) 1:45.41	3:33.97 (5) 1:48.56	5:24.26 (5) 1:50.29	7:11.42 1:47.16	14.32	+14.64
4	208.04 Cranbrook Lachlan Larsson, Jack Stone	6	1:42.46 (3) 1:42.46	3:30.36 (3) 1:47.90	5:21.94 (3) 1:51.58	7:13.41 1:51.47	1.99	+16.63
5	208.19 St Patrick's College Oscar Farrington, Harrison Grant	2	1:44.46 (5) 1:44.46	3:32.58 (4) 1:48.12	5:23.26 (4) 1:50.68	7:15.32 1:52.06	1.91	+18.54
6	208.17 Varsity College Ryan Hitschler, Joshua Pickering-Pentland	1	1:45.70 (7) 1:45.70	3:34.81 (6) 1:49.11	5:28.47 (6) 1:53.66	7:20.72 1:52.25	5.40	+23.94
7	208.10 Newcastle Grammar Edward Baker, Mitchell Chung	8	1:47.21 (8) 1:47.21	3:39.26 (8) 1:52.05	5:32.68 (7) 1:53.42	7:29.01 1:56.33	8.29	+32.23
8	208.18 Varsity College Charles Hill, William Crelley	7	1:44.16 (4) 1:44.16	3:36.87 (7) 1:52.71	5:35.46 (8) 1:58.59	7:40.50 2:05.04	11.49	+43.72

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 540); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 526)

Race 460 Schoolboy's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.12 Norwood International High Nickolas Haloulos, Oliver Evans-Wood	5	1:39.06 (1) 1:39.06	3:24.00 (1) 1:44.94	5:10.68 (1) 1:46.68	6:56.80 1:46.12	0.00	+0.00
2	208.20 Western Heights College Tadhg Bailey, Zander Bailey	4	1:41.88 (4) 1:41.88	3:30.16 (4) 1:48.28	5:18.37 (3) 1:48.21	7:05.14 1:46.77	8.34	+8.34
3	208.09 Newcastle Grammar Lucas Burton, Ronan Brown	6	1:40.10 (2) 1:40.10	3:27.37 (2) 1:47.27	5:17.18 (2) 1:49.81	7:06.58 1:49.40	1.44	+9.78
4	208.16 Unley High Nate Lessue, Thomas Osborn	7	1:41.40 (3) 1:41.40	3:28.51 (3) 1:47.11	5:18.45 (4) 1:49.94	7:07.69 1:49.24	1.11	+10.89
5	208.08 Northan Beaches SC Julian Le Maitre, Floris Elias	2	1:43.49 (5) 1:43.49	3:33.38 (5) 1:49.89	5:24.70 (5) 1:51.32	7:16.23 1:51.53	8.54	+19.43
6	208.03 Cranbrook Christopher Vlahos, Luke Martin	3	1:44.44 (6) 1:44.44	3:34.35 (6) 1:49.91	5:26.13 (6) 1:51.78	7:21.90 1:55.77	5.67	+25.10
7	208.06 Gippsland Grammar Connor Howard, Jack Courtney	1	1:50.38 (7) 1:50.38	3:45.90 (7) 1:55.52	5:42.75 (7) 1:56.85	7:40.16 1:57.41	18.26	+43.36
8	208.05 Gippsland Grammar Himesh Rajapakse, Stuart Ray	8	1:50.99 (8) 1:50.99	3:51.93 (8) 2:00.94	5:54.03 (8) 2:02.10	7:53.86 1:59.83	13.70	+57.06

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 540); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 526)

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 461 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.03 Kinross Wolaroi Jarick,GROUT,Mason,Wyllie, Tancred,Leigo,O'Brien,Reidy,c:Bruce	4	1:41.11 (1) 1:41.11	3:24.93 (1) 1:43.82	5:10.16 (1) 1:45.23	6:54.79 1:44.63	0.00	+0.00
2	205.05 Loreto - Toorak Clements,Bare,Brajkovic,McComas, Kennedy,Fay,Woods,Quick,c:Grave	3	1:43.61 (3) 1:43.61	3:29.24 (3) 1:45.63	5:15.94 (2) 1:46.70	7:02.49 1:46.55	7.70	+7.70
3	205.09 PLC Perth Swingler,Dunne,Burt,Corbett, Rosser,Cox,Davis,Swingler,c:Gillam	7	1:41.66 (2) 1:41.66	3:29.19 (2) 1:47.53	5:18.46 (3) 1:49.27	7:03.88 1:45.42	1.39	+9.09
4	205.15 Scotch College ADEL Miller,Launay,Belcher- Lynch,Sangster, Twelftree,Spalvins,McTaggart,Bailey,c:Struik	2	1:44.64 (4) 1:44.64	3:31.15 (4) 1:46.51	5:20.75 (4) 1:49.60	7:07.60 1:46.85	3.72	+12.81
5	205.08 Melbourne Girls Grammar Obeid,Antonie,Dean,Speller, Sofra,Perrett,Perrett,Ross,c:Rowe	5	1:45.19 (6) 1:45.19	3:31.59 (5) 1:46.40	5:20.98 (5) 1:49.39	7:07.63 1:46.65	0.03	+12.84
6	205.19 St Catherine's School VIC Aumann,Kennedy,Peter,Cashmore, Peat,Prendergast,Morris,Thomas,c:Cao	1	1:46.98 (8) 1:46.98	3:34.22 (7) 1:47.24	5:23.62 (6) 1:49.40	7:13.44 1:49.82	5.81	+18.65
7	205.11 Pymble Ladies' Murphy,Murphy,Taubenschlag,Kinniburgh, Bilney,Pennington*,Clifton,McLaughlin*,c:Solomons	6	1:44.74 (5) 1:44.74	3:32.83 (6) 1:48.09	5:25.15 (7) 1:52.32	7:17.50 1:52.35	4.06	+22.71
8	205.14 Roseville Smith,Eburne,Berger,Zhang, Robertson,Bestic,Franklin,Kelly,c:Marchant	8	1:46.56 (7) 1:46.56	3:41.34 (8) 1:54.78	5:39.19 (8) 1:57.85	7:32.42 1:53.23	14.92	+37.63
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 541); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 527)							*substitute	

Race 462 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Semi-Final 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	205.01 Ballarat Grammar Tyndall,Gollan,Morrison,Johnson, Booth,Geddes,Walker,Beechey,c:Timms	1	1:42.17 (1) 1:42.17	3:30.97 (1) 1:48.80	5:27.84 (6) 1:56.87	7:05.86 1:38.02	0.00	+0.00	
2	205.16 Scotch Oakburn Skirving,Veerhuis,Knaggs,Atherton, Marshall,Wilson,Barron,Dick,c:Clark	3	1:43.22 (2) 1:43.22	3:31.78 (2) 1:48.56	5:23.60 (2) 1:51.82	7:07.41 1:43.81	1.55	+1.55	
3	205.18 St Catherine's School NSW Links,Hunstead,Corcoran,Morgan, Baldassarre,Borthwick,Gaston,Hennessy,c:Parkes	6	1:44.05 (3) 1:44.05	3:31.96 (3) 1:47.91	5:22.43 (1) 1:50.47	7:10.18 1:47.75	2.77	+4.32	
4	205.02 Canberra Girls Grammar Hinckman,Kordaris,Story,Bowen, Wyllie,Spiller,Disney,Murphy,c:Bell	7	1:45.81 (5) 1:45.81	3:36.58 (6) 1:50.77	5:25.52 (4) 1:48.94	7:12.45 1:46.93	2.27	+6.59	
5	205.17 Seymour College Foster,Charlesworth,Salu,Bell, Guthrie,Brasher,Johnson,Pocock,c:Gwynne	5	1:46.06 (6) 1:46.06	3:35.64 (5) 1:49.58	5:25.47 (3) 1:49.83	7:13.44 1:47.97	0.99	+7.58	
6	205.06 Loreto Kirribilli Dunstan,Roberts,Charleson*,Fallon, Wheelaham,Oxenham*,Ronan,Holt,c:Warren	2	1:44.99 (4) 1:44.99	3:35.00 (4) 1:50.01	5:25.65 (5) 1:50.65	7:18.56 1:52.91	5.12	+12.70	
7	205.20 Walford Anglican Rooney,Prince,Kovac,Paterson, Matthews,Walsh,Griffith,Masters,c:Hall	8	1:47.43 (7) 1:47.43	3:39.18 (7) 1:51.75	5:32.58 (7) 1:53.40	7:21.75 1:49.17	3.19	+15.89	
	205.07 MLC Kew Bain,Ward,Crawshay,Kerr, Tehan,Blake,Jackel,Brown,c:Kusnandar	4	cox not weighed in						
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 541); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 527)							*substitute		

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 463 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	211.13 Trinity Grammar Harris,Board,Talty*,James, Sammartino,Johnson,Derbogosijan,Devlin,c:Cassin	5	1:32.27 (1) 1:32.27	3:07.17 (1) 1:34.90	4:45.44 (1) 1:38.27	6:23.95 1:38.51	0.00	+0.00
2	211.02 Brisbane Grammar Hamra,Kerr,Kerr,Kelso, Slater,Grant,Kent,Hutton,c:O'Keefe	7	1:36.23 (6) 1:36.23	3:13.63 (6) 1:37.40	4:51.91 (4) 1:38.28	6:27.54 1:35.63	3.59	+3.59
3	211.11 St Ignatius Kerr,Hartman,Bryant,Coble, Walker,Ruddick,Carr,McClintock,c:Culbert	4	1:33.21 (3) 1:33.21	3:09.82 (2) 1:36.61	4:50.39 (2) 1:40.57	6:28.71 1:38.32	1.17	+4.76
4	211.05 Nudgee Balderson,Watt,O'Hare,Devlin, McKeown,Brown,Kovac,Prosser,c:Collyer	1	1:36.02 (5) 1:36.02	3:13.27 (4) 1:37.25	4:51.32 (3) 1:38.05	6:29.62 1:38.30	0.91	+5.67
5	211.06 Scotch College ADEL Koch,Manning,Bailes,Tozer, Harvey,King,Blaauw-Robinson,Sullivan,c:Stratton	3	1:32.67 (2) 1:32.67	3:11.61 (3) 1:38.94	4:53.21 (5) 1:41.60	6:29.64 1:36.43	0.02	+5.69
6	211.07 Scots White,Merrion,Milling,Taber*, Merriman,Lowe,Berkelouw,Crawford,c:Phillips	6	1:35.70 (4) 1:35.70	3:13.43 (5) 1:37.73	4:54.49 (6) 1:41.06	6:35.35 1:40.86	5.71	+11.40
7	211.01 Ballarat Grammar Brennan,Goss,Faull,Sharkey, Dunstan,Myers,Magee,Howard,c:Ashmore	2	1:38.51 (7) 1:38.51	3:22.63 (7) 1:44.12	5:08.40 (7) 1:45.77	6:54.20 1:45.80	18.85	+30.25
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 542); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 528)							*substitute	

Race 464 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 465 Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	174.03 Adelaide Celia Cowan, Joyce Jollands	5	1:49.35 (1) 1:49.35	3:44.84 (1) 1:55.49	5:42.87 (1) 1:58.03	7:44.25 2:01.38	0.00	+0.00
2	174.02 ANU Eloise Lambden, Bonnie Andrews	4	1:54.26 (3) 1:54.26	3:49.23 (2) 1:54.97	5:47.46 (2) 1:58.23	7:49.79 2:02.33	5.54	+5.54
3	174.17 University of NSW Samantha Backler, Helen Frith	2	1:53.51 (2) 1:53.51	3:53.32 (3) 1:59.81	5:56.38 (3) 2:03.06	7:57.75 2:01.37	7.96	+13.50
4	174.05 Commercial Bethany Harvest, Milena Willcox	3	1:55.96 (4) 1:55.96	3:57.38 (4) 2:01.42	6:02.18 (4) 2:04.80	8:05.87 2:03.69	8.12	+21.62
5	174.18 WARC Elyse Moreau-Barrett, Alessia Cirocco	6	2:06.13 (5) 2:06.13	4:12.91 (5) 2:06.78	6:19.15 (5) 2:06.24	8:24.17 2:05.02	18.30	+39.92
	174.07 Glebe Ava Picklum, Stella Lagan	7	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 543); Rest->Eliminated								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 466 Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	174.04 Brisbane & GPS Kate Morris, Marnie Evans	5	1:52.93 (1) 1:52.93	3:53.21 (1) 2:00.28	5:54.10 (1) 2:00.89	7:52.61 1:58.51	0.00	+0.00		
2	174.14 Sydney University Sara Ortolani, Charlotte Hartin	3	1:58.03 (2) 1:58.03	3:57.69 (2) 1:59.66	5:55.86 (2) 1:58.17	7:55.60 1:59.74	2.99	+2.99		
3	174.06 Corio Bay Lauren Murphy, Sydney Arnold	6	2:00.06 (4) 2:00.06	4:02.40 (3) 2:02.34	6:03.21 (3) 2:00.81	8:04.09 2:00.88	8.49	+11.48		
4	174.08 Melbourne University Kana Kukumasa, Emma Campbell	7	1:59.82 (3) 1:59.82	4:03.61 (4) 2:03.79	6:09.97 (4) 2:06.36	8:12.71 2:02.74	8.62	+20.10		
5	174.19 Wendouree Ballarat Daisy Walsh, Georgia Miller	2	2:05.09 (5) 2:05.09	4:17.23 (5) 2:12.14	6:32.30 (5) 2:15.07	8:41.88 2:09.58	29.17	+49.27		
	174.10 Melbourne University Yolunda Hooper, Felicity Murray	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 543); Rest->Eliminated										

Race 467 Club Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	177.13 UTS Haberfield Lawson Banks, Edward Kelly	5	1:41.97 (1) 1:41.97	3:29.14 (1) 1:47.17	5:16.16 (2) 1:47.02	7:01.57 1:45.41	0.00	+0.00		
2	177.10 Sydney Oliver Maroulis, Flynn Wilkinson	4	1:42.44 (3) 1:42.44	3:29.90 (3) 1:47.46	5:16.16 (1) 1:46.26	7:04.08 1:47.92	2.51	+2.51		
3	177.06 Mercantile Joshua Murphy, Jackson Morrish	3	1:42.08 (2) 1:42.08	3:29.19 (2) 1:47.11	5:17.26 (3) 1:48.07	7:07.55 1:50.29	3.47	+5.98		
4	177.14 UTS Haberfield Harry Birchmore, Luka Milozzi*	7	1:42.92 (4) 1:42.92	3:32.78 (4) 1:49.86	5:23.71 (4) 1:50.93	7:12.93 1:49.22	5.38	+11.36		
5	177.11 Sydney Fletcher Smith, Maxim Moloney	1	1:43.25 (5) 1:43.25	3:34.89 (5) 1:51.64	5:25.16 (5) 1:50.27	7:15.54 1:50.38	2.61	+13.97		
6	177.09 Swan River Matt McCarthy, Ryan Povey	2	1:45.17 (6) 1:45.17	3:38.15 (6) 1:52.98	5:30.64 (6) 1:52.49	7:16.63 1:45.99	1.09	+15.06		
7	177.15 University of NSW Markus Black, Jack Clements	8	1:48.33 (7) 1:48.33	3:40.38 (7) 1:52.05	5:31.18 (7) 1:50.80	7:18.30 1:47.12	1.67	+16.73		
	177.03 Commercial Nicholas Langford, Isaac Clewley	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 544); Rest->Eliminated								*substitute		

Race 468 Club Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	177.02 Banks Lachy Rose, James Meads	3	1:37.44 (2) 1:37.44	3:18.42 (1) 1:40.98	5:01.26 1:42.84	6:46.18 1:44.92	0.00	+0.00
2	177.18 Wendouree Ballarat Joshua Matheson, William Gilbert	5	1:41.45 (6) 1:41.45	3:23.59 (5) 1:42.14		6:48.25	2.07	+2.07
3	177.07 Newcastle Ben Homer, Remy Keats	7	1:37.73 (3) 1:37.73	3:19.90 (3) 1:42.17	5:06.47 1:46.57	6:49.84 1:43.37	1.59	+3.66
4	177.12 Sydney University Alexander Page, James Scott Brown	4	1:38.35 (4) 1:38.35	3:21.98 (4) 1:43.63		6:50.29	0.45	+4.11
5	177.08 North Esk Rohan Fenner, Deon Birtwistle	6	1:37.40 (1) 1:37.40	3:19.67 (2) 1:42.27	5:04.83 1:45.16	6:52.47 1:47.64	2.18	+6.29
6	177.01 ANU Ishan Shalliker, Max Reardon	2	1:41.70 (7) 1:41.70	3:26.24 (6) 1:44.54	5:12.36 1:46.12	6:59.13 1:46.77	6.66	+12.95
7	177.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Josh Wiese, Jono Locke	1	1:40.63 (5) 1:40.63	3:29.75 (7) 1:49.12	5:21.15 1:51.40	7:14.48 1:53.33	15.35	+28.30
8	177.17 WARC Thomas Byass, Javier Chadinha	8	1:46.13 (8) 1:46.13	3:36.03 (8) 1:49.90	5:27.32 1:51.29	7:20.38 1:53.06	5.90	+34.20
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 544); Rest->Eliminated								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

FOR : The Margaret Mackenzie Cup

Race 469 Open Women's Quadruple Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	103.02 Sydney Uni Composite-NTC Rigney,Bateman,Hudson,Rowan	5	1:33.92 (1) 1:33.92	3:08.88 (1) 1:34.96	4:44.38 (1) 1:35.50	6:19.05 1:34.67	0.00	+0.00		
2	103.05 Uni Queensland Composite-NTC Thompson,Meredith,Gourley,Cronin	6	1:35.17 (2) 1:35.17	3:10.32 (2) 1:35.15	4:46.08 (2) 1:35.76	6:19.76 1:33.68	0.71	+0.71		
3	103.01 ANU Composite-VIS Foley,Morrison,Reinehr,Khan	4	1:43.24 (3) 1:43.24	3:27.11 (3) 1:43.87	5:11.78 (3) 1:44.67	6:53.89 1:42.11	34.13	+34.84		
4	103.04 Team Singapore Poh,Chan Lai Cheng,Ng Qui Xuan,Yu Jia	3	1:43.72 (4) 1:43.72	3:29.01 (4) 1:45.29	5:16.86 (4) 1:47.85	7:14.85 1:57.99	20.96	+55.80		
	103.03 Sydney University-NSWIS/NTC Gleeson,Sheppard,Price,Rafae*	2	EXCLUDED							
*substitute										

Race 470 Open Men's Coxed Eight							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	112.05 Mercantile Composite-NTC/VIS Canham,Hicks,Turrin,Purnell, Hargreaves,O'Brien,Dawson,Widdicombe,c:Brodie	2	1:19.03 (1) 1:19.03	2:41.61 (1) 1:22.58	4:04.39 (1) 1:22.78	5:27.57 1:23.18	0.00	+0.00		
2	112.02 Adelaide Comp.-NTC/VIS/NSWIS Holt,Masters,Kench,Lavery, Robertson,Keenan,Hamilton,Hill,c:O'Hanlon	3	1:20.68 (2) 1:20.68	2:44.16 (2) 1:23.48	4:06.62 (2) 1:22.46	5:28.77 1:22.15	1.20	+1.20		
3	112.04 Melbourne Uni Comp.-VIS/NSWIS... McQuillan,Rees-Turner,Walsh,Ungemach*, Wynn-Pope,Fox,Miscamble,Batrouney,c:Burnell	4	1:23.32 (3) 1:23.32	2:48.66 (3) 1:25.34	4:16.10 (3) 1:27.44	5:45.36 1:29.26	16.59	+17.79		
4	112.06 Sydney/UTS Haberfield Tegg,Glendinning,Thurnham,Quinn, Sharam,Mirow,Olsson,Cregan,c:Dunlop	6	1:25.80 (4) 1:25.80	2:54.94 (4) 1:29.14	4:23.82 (4) 1:28.88	5:55.60 1:31.78	10.24	+28.03		
	112.03 Kand-QAS Nixon,Coates,Watter,Rhodes, Apel,Rowe,Lord,Salisbury,c:Cooke	5	SCRATCHED							
*substitute										

Race 471 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.15 Kinross Wolaroi Wilkin,Sweetapple,Searle,Wong,c:Martin	3	1:45.77 (2) 1:45.77	3:34.27 (1) 1:48.50	5:25.73 (1) 1:51.46	7:19.42 1:53.69	0.00	+0.00
2	203.07 Canberra Girls Grammar King,Walker,Burns,Lilley,c:Noonan	5	1:46.47 (3) 1:46.47	3:36.30 (2) 1:49.83	5:29.43 (2) 1:53.13	7:23.39 1:53.96	3.97	+3.97
3	203.14 Kinross Wolaroi McKay,Staniforth,Scammell,Luelf,c:Caro	4	1:45.54 (1) 1:45.54	3:36.79 (3) 1:51.25	5:33.24 (3) 1:56.45	7:30.31 1:57.07	6.92	+10.89
4	203.23 Radford College Hickey,Turner,Guenther,Brennan,c:Kendall	8	1:51.58 (6) 1:51.58	3:44.24 (4) 1:52.66	5:38.82 (4) 1:54.58	7:34.21 1:55.39	3.90	+14.79
5	203.06 Brisbane State High Grant,Stafford,Jenkinson,Rix,c:Howard	1	1:52.82 (8) 1:52.82	3:45.97 (7) 1:53.15	5:41.34 (5) 1:55.37	7:35.66 1:54.32	1.45	+16.24
6	203.18 Melbourne Girls College Cavka,Otter,Lay,Watson,c:Artavilla	2	1:50.92 (5) 1:50.92	3:44.68 (5) 1:53.76	5:42.27 (6) 1:57.59	7:39.31 1:57.04	3.65	+19.89
7	203.13 Kardinia Int'l College Semjaniv,Jenkins,Holton,Dean,c:McGregor	6	1:50.79 (4) 1:50.79	3:44.75 (6) 1:53.96	5:43.03 (7) 1:58.28	7:42.92 1:59.89	3.61	+23.50
8	203.05 Ballarat Grammar Wright,Adem,Maxted,Walsh,c:Gillbee	7	1:51.77 (7) 1:51.77	3:47.36 (8) 1:55.59	5:46.73 (8) 1:59.37	7:45.82 1:59.09	2.90	+26.40
Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 545); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 529)								

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 472 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.36 Trinity Lutheran College Frewen,Lomax,Wood,Clifford,c:Sullivan	4	1:48.74 (2) 1:48.74	3:40.64 (2) 1:51.90	5:36.63 (1) 1:55.99	7:29.50 1:52.87	0.00	+0.00
2	203.02 All Hallows' Murphy,Watt,Ryan,Collins,c:Gascoigne	5	1:47.69 (1) 1:47.69	3:39.90 (1) 1:52.21	5:37.19 (2) 1:57.29	7:30.61 1:53.42	1.11	+1.11
3	203.27 Ruyton Girls' Gillon,Habben,Hereford,Gowans,c:Reid	3	1:50.34 (5) 1:50.34	3:44.65 (4) 1:54.31	5:41.36 (3) 1:56.71	7:35.25 1:53.89	4.64	+5.75
4	203.11 Gippsland Grammar Lindrea,Harrison,Tavasci,Gerrand,c:Hodges	6	1:50.69 (7) 1:50.69	3:45.25 (5) 1:54.56	5:42.09 (4) 1:56.84	7:36.06 1:53.97	0.81	+6.56
5	203.01 Albert Park College Roberts,Kilpikoski,Paine,Gleeson-Payne,c:Dethridge	7	1:50.56 (6) 1:50.56	3:45.82 (6) 1:55.26	5:45.30 (7) 1:59.48	7:38.93 1:53.63	2.87	+9.43
6	203.03 Ascham Elias,Koczkar,Yabsley,Zusak,c:Hitchens	1	1:50.03 (4) 1:50.03	3:46.17 (7) 1:56.14	5:44.93 (6) 1:58.76	7:39.20 1:54.27	0.27	+9.70
7	203.17 Lourdes Hill Dammers,Lee,Nolan,Becker,c:Slennett-Roberts	2	1:49.25 (3) 1:49.25	3:44.08 (3) 1:54.83	5:43.81 (5) 1:59.73	7:42.01 1:58.20	2.81	+12.51
8	203.08 Canberra Girls Grammar West,Hoskin,Frost,Beesley,c:Miller	8	1:51.16 (8) 1:51.16	3:46.86 (8) 1:55.70	5:45.65 (8) 1:58.79	7:42.22 1:56.57	0.21	+12.72

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 545); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 529)

Race 473 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.09 Firbank Grammar Nicholls,Rao,McLean,Hallam,c:Sommers	2	1:52.92 (2) 1:52.92	3:52.08 (2) 1:59.16	5:50.56 (1) 1:58.48	7:46.93 1:56.37	0.00	+0.00
2	203.16 Korowa Anglican Girls Whithouse,Tan,Robson,Sharrock,c:Rogers	6	1:53.14 (3) 1:53.14	3:53.42 (3) 2:00.28	5:54.32 (3) 2:00.90	7:50.63 1:56.31	3.70	+3.70
3	203.30 Strathcona Jackson,Nettleton,Schlicht,Mazzei,c:Blew	5	1:54.09 (4) 1:54.09	3:55.07 (4) 2:00.98	5:55.42 (4) 2:00.35	7:51.50 1:56.08	0.87	+4.57
4	203.32 Strathcona Douglas,Harvey,Leeton,Borger,c:Jung	3	1:51.17 (1) 1:51.17	3:51.63 (1) 2:00.46	5:54.04 (2) 2:02.41	7:52.38 1:58.34	0.88	+5.45
5	203.22 Queenwood Hardie,Hughes,Wark,Dohnt,c:Millner	4	1:54.98 (5) 1:54.98	3:55.58 (5) 2:00.60	5:56.87 (5) 2:01.29	7:55.64 1:58.77	3.26	+8.71
6	203.19 Melbourne Girls College Simcox,Bellsmith,Mansfield,Scothern,c:Guler	8	1:56.05 (7) 1:56.05	4:00.16 (8) 2:04.11	6:04.16 (7) 2:04.00	8:00.80 1:56.64	5.16	+13.87
7	203.10 Gippsland Grammar Edgar,Dihood,Canfield,Fraser,c:Del Busso	7	1:56.18 (8) 1:56.18	3:59.67 (7) 2:03.49	6:04.25 (8) 2:04.58	8:01.57 1:57.32	0.77	+14.64
8	203.29 St Patrick's Townsville Schroder,Strickland,Wilkie,Hamann,c:Arends	1	1:55.87 (6) 1:55.87	3:58.62 (6) 2:02.75	6:03.22 (6) 2:04.60	8:01.77 1:58.55	0.20	+14.84

Progress : 1,2,3,4->C Final (Race 519); 5,6,7,8->D Final (Race 515)

Race 474 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.21 Melbourne Girls Grammar Davies,Munro,Cafferkey,Paul,c:Mohseni	5	1:55.38 (1) 1:55.38	3:54.05 (1) 1:58.67	5:52.58 (1) 1:58.53	7:46.56 1:53.98	0.00	+0.00
2	203.28 Ruyton Girls' Pilkington,Garcia,White,Draper,c:Michelini	4	1:55.63 (2) 1:55.63	3:55.68 (2) 2:00.05	5:56.57 (2) 2:00.89	7:54.38 1:57.81	7.82	+7.82
3	203.31 Strathcona Permezel,Torney,Lewis,Turnham,c:Pitkanen	3	1:57.54 (5) 1:57.54	3:58.90 (4) 2:01.36	5:59.57 (3) 2:00.67	7:57.57 1:58.00	3.19	+11.01
4	203.26 Roseville Boghossian,Hurll,Herdman,Baird,c:Lawrence	1	1:59.48 (7) 1:59.48	3:59.37 (5) 1:59.89	6:04.14 (6) 2:04.77	8:01.94 1:57.80	4.37	+15.38
5	203.25 Rockhampton Grammar McCosker,Sparks,Burnett,Stewart,c:Peff	2	1:55.99 (3) 1:55.99	3:57.76 (3) 2:01.77	6:03.50 (5) 2:05.74	8:04.13 2:00.63	2.19	+17.57
6	203.33 The Armidale School Crawford,Maroulis,Thibault,Buntine*,c:Carter	7	1:57.25 (4) 1:57.25	4:01.91 (7) 2:04.66	6:08.11 (7) 2:06.20	8:09.50 2:01.39	5.37	+22.94
7	203.24 Redlands Polok,Wainberg,Winder,Sanger Larsson,c:Naismith	6	1:59.12 (6) 1:59.12	3:59.51 (6) 2:00.39	6:01.14 (4) 2:01.63	7:59.65 1:58.51	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	

Progress : 1,2,3,4->C Final (Race 519); 5,6,7,8->D Final (Race 515)

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 475 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.10 Kinross Wolaroi Dymock,Wakem,Cleary,Smith,c:Petersen	5	1:36.02 (1) 1:36.02	3:17.12 (1) 1:41.10	4:59.52 (1) 1:42.40	6:40.55 1:41.03	0.00	+0.00
2	209.13 Marist College Hayes,Carter,Bennie,Braithwaite,c:Campton	3	1:36.75 (2) 1:36.75	3:19.47 (2) 1:42.72	5:04.31 (2) 1:44.84	6:45.31 1:41.00	4.76	+4.76
3	209.02 Ballarat Grammar Walsh,Meakin,Heath,Tol,c:Barclay-Smith	6	1:39.57 (4) 1:39.57	3:22.47 (3) 1:42.90	5:05.59 (3) 1:43.12	6:46.95 1:41.36	1.64	+6.40
4	209.27 Trinity Grammar Osmond*,Whiteoak,Ball,White,c:Karagiannis	4	1:39.43 (3) 1:39.43	3:25.17 (4) 1:45.74	5:11.16 (4) 1:45.99	6:55.78 1:44.62	8.83	+15.23
5	209.20 Radford College Miller,Greig,White,Whithear,c:Geraghty	1	1:42.52 (6) 1:42.52	3:28.41 (5) 1:45.89	5:15.23 (5) 1:46.82	7:00.14 1:44.91	4.36	+19.59
6	209.01 Ballarat Clarendon Belcher,Forsyth,Williams,Connolly,c:Grima	7	1:43.45 (8) 1:43.45	3:30.24 (6) 1:46.79	5:17.58 (6) 1:47.34	7:01.45 1:43.87	1.31	+20.90
7	209.11 Launceston Grammar Brown*,Tole,Burke,Cuming,c:Wall	2	1:43.40 (7) 1:43.40	3:31.09 (7) 1:47.69	5:19.89 (8) 1:48.80	7:03.55 1:43.66	2.10	+23.00
8	209.18 Pembroke School Harvey,O'Mahony,Yu,Lee,c:Watson	8	1:41.40 (5) 1:41.40	3:32.68 (8) 1:51.28	5:19.81 (7) 1:47.13	7:04.48 1:44.67	0.93	+23.93

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 546); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 530)

*substitute

Race 476 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.21 Radford College Malouf,Scott,Gaden,McKee,c:Faris	5	1:37.06 (2) 1:37.06	3:18.93 (1) 1:41.87	5:00.72 (1) 1:41.79	6:43.48 1:42.76	0.00	+0.00
2	209.14 Melbourne High Lao,Eberbach*,Eberbach,Kang,c:Deole	7	1:36.61 (1) 1:36.61	3:19.03 (2) 1:42.42	5:02.20 (2) 1:43.17	6:46.94 1:44.74	3.46	+3.46
3	209.09 Kinross Wolaroi Condon,Miller,Day,Tancred,c:Baker	4	1:38.85 (3) 1:38.85	3:22.18 (3) 1:43.33	5:06.36 (3) 1:44.18	6:51.31 1:44.95	4.37	+7.83
4	209.08 Kings Whalan,Jones,Tindal,Thomas,c:Miller	3	1:39.02 (4) 1:39.02	3:22.26 (4) 1:43.24	5:07.71 (4) 1:45.45	6:53.32 1:45.61	2.01	+9.84
5	209.06 Gippsland Grammar Joshi,Lewis,Cook,Reynolds,c:Beyer	8	1:43.32 (8) 1:43.32	3:27.39 (6) 1:44.07	5:12.60 (6) 1:45.21	6:56.11 1:43.51	2.79	+12.63
6	209.22 Redlands Jackson,Hooper,Meek,McInnes,c:Logan	2	1:42.27 (6) 1:42.27	3:28.43 (7) 1:46.16	5:15.27 (7) 1:46.84	6:58.90 1:43.63	2.79	+15.42
7	209.24 Shore Mendel,Frape,Paris,Kenny,c:Longstaff	6	1:39.32 (5) 1:39.32	3:24.61 (5) 1:45.29	5:11.21 (5) 1:46.60	7:00.16 1:48.95	1.26	+16.68
8	209.26 The Southport School Oneto,Douglas,Coleman,Butler,c:Coleman	1	1:43.16 (7) 1:43.16	3:31.61 (8) 1:48.45	5:33.36 (8) 2:01.75	7:33.92 2:00.56	33.76	+50.44

Progress : 1,2,3,4->A Final (Race 546); 5,6,7,8->B Final (Race 530)

*substitute

Race 477 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	209.19 Prince Alfred College Dixon,Smith,Harlaftis,Christensen,c:Barlow	2	1:44.29 (3) 1:44.29	3:31.42 (2) 1:47.13	5:16.47 (1) 1:45.05	6:57.35 1:40.88	0.00	+0.00	
2	209.25 The Southport School Schmidt,Howard,Baird,Box,c:Houlahan	4	1:44.31 (4) 1:44.31	3:31.61 (3) 1:47.30	5:17.46 (2) 1:45.85	6:58.01 1:40.55	0.66	+0.66	
3	209.23 Rockhampton Grammar Taylor,Lau,Yench,Hendrie,c:Weyling-Cain	3	1:42.69 (1) 1:42.69	3:29.81 (1) 1:47.12	5:17.86 (3) 1:48.05	7:03.79 1:45.93	5.78	+6.44	
4	209.28 Trinity Lutheran College Rice,Heron,Leis,Raaschou,c:Frewen	5	1:43.99 (2) 1:43.99	3:32.51 (4) 1:48.52	5:21.21 (4) 1:48.70	7:09.77 1:48.56	5.98	+12.42	
5	209.29 Unley High Beatton,Wilkinson,Harbisher,Velt,c:Hollis	7	1:48.38 (5) 1:48.38	3:40.77 (5) 1:52.39	5:32.80 (5) 1:52.03	7:20.14 1:47.34	10.37	+22.79	
	209.07 Hunter Valley Grammar Williamson,Foster,Walsh,Purdie,c:Jones	6	SCRATCHED						

Progress : 1,2,3,4->C Final (Race 520); 5,6->D Final (Race 516)

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 478 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.04 Cranbrook Williams,Lane,Hartwright,Mann,c:Gloster	7	1:40.97 (1) 1:40.97	3:29.09 1:48.12	5:15.98 (1) 1:46.89	6:59.83 1:43.85	0.00	+0.00
2	209.15 Melbourne High Thiel,Huang*,Golec,Thomas*,c:Lim	5	1:44.86 (5) 1:44.86	3:31.91 1:47.05	5:17.76 (3) 1:45.85	7:00.71 1:42.95	0.88	+0.88
3	209.05 Emmaus College Thompson,Ohl,Vesey,Brandt,c:Struthers	4	1:43.94 (3) 1:43.94	3:29.87 1:45.93	5:16.88 (2) 1:47.01	7:01.64 1:44.76	0.93	+1.81
4	209.16 Newcastle Grammar Baker,Chung,Burton,Brown,c:Thomas	2	1:45.17 (6) 1:45.17	3:32.25 1:47.08	5:17.86 (4) 1:45.61	7:03.13 1:45.27	1.49	+3.30
5	209.03 Cranbrook Van Der Byl,Murdoch,McVinish,Walsh,c:Mudie	3	1:43.42 (2) 1:43.42		5:21.04 (5)	7:07.37 1:46.33	4.24	+7.54
6	209.12 Marist College Ridd,Martin,Elliott,Dale,c:Weber	6	1:44.15 (4) 1:44.15	3:32.24 1:48.09	5:21.27 (6) 1:49.03	7:10.89 1:49.62	3.52	+11.06
Progress : 1,2,3,4->C Final (Race 520); 5,6->D Final (Race 516)							*substitute	

Race 479 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	206.02 Firbank Grammar Page,Grace,Morgan,Page, Zissis,Dever,Bailey,Dalton-Morris,c:Fyfe	5	1:41.28 (2) 1:41.28	3:26.87 (2) 1:45.59	5:13.12 (1) 1:46.25	6:57.78 1:44.66	0.00	+0.00	
2	206.01 Canberra Grammar Mitchell,Howard,Horn,Griffiths, Oliver,Duncan,Robertson,Wilson,c:Dayajeewa	4	1:40.27 (1) 1:40.27	3:25.92 (1) 1:45.65	5:13.98 (2) 1:48.06	7:00.49 1:46.51	2.71	+2.71	
3	206.14 St Catherine's School VIC Tulloch,Snell-Bliss,Ross,Rigg, Werner,Shelton,Perton,Peele,c:Pringle	3	1:41.50 (3) 1:41.50	3:29.64 (3) 1:48.14	5:17.88 (3) 1:48.24	7:04.01 1:46.13	3.52	+6.23	
4	206.10 Scotch Oakburn Corrigan,Briggs,Gray,Findlay, Dennis,Wilson*,Bingley,Wain,c:Lynch	2	1:44.80 (4) 1:44.80	3:35.96 (4) 1:51.16	5:27.54 (4) 1:51.58	7:18.02 1:50.48	14.01	+20.24	
5	206.07 PLC Perth Parker,Wright,Fairweather,Hellings, Raston,Gishubl,Salt,Stofberg,c:Kestell	7	1:45.26 (5) 1:45.26	3:38.05 (5) 1:52.79	5:34.72 (5) 1:56.67	7:27.54 1:52.82	9.52	+29.76	
	206.16 St Michael's Collegiate Dalton,Kingston,Bridgeman,Brown, O'Halloran,Ferguson,Parsons,Witt,c:Johnston	6	cox not weighed in						
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 547); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 531)							*substitute		

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 480 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	206.11 Seymour College McNally,Pocock,Humble,Walters, Barrera,Holland,Lease,McKay,c:Walker	4	1:38.96 (1) 1:38.96	3:23.73 (1) 1:44.77	5:08.17 (1) 1:44.44	6:53.35 1:45.18	0.00	+0.00		
2	206.05 MLC Kew Watson,Davies,Wong,Speed, Calcagno,Croker,Crough,Ford,c:Wong	3	1:40.04 (2) 1:40.04	3:26.19 (2) 1:46.15	5:11.88 (2) 1:45.69	6:58.22 1:46.34	4.87	+4.87		
3	206.04 Loreto Kirribilli Howard,Whitson,Eales,Allsopp, Brambell,Woodward,Bateman,Fallon,c:Bunbury	5	1:43.01 (4) 1:43.01	3:31.92 (3) 1:48.91	5:19.92 (3) 1:48.00	7:07.52 1:47.60	9.30	+14.17		
4	206.08 PLC Perth Fleay,Maliszewski,Wandel,Pearcey, Wells,Nixon,Turnbull,Bergersen,c:Antunovich	6	1:43.00 (3) 1:43.00	3:33.31 (4) 1:50.31	5:24.02 (4) 1:50.71	7:13.28 1:49.26	5.76	+19.93		
5	206.12 Shelford Girls' Grammar Louey,Novak,Macky,Jenkinson, Kirkilis,Smyth,Tsyrilin,Lochhead,c:Halliday-Morris	7	1:51.80 (5) 1:51.80	3:52.37 (5) 2:00.57	5:53.45 (5) 2:01.08	7:51.35 1:57.90	38.07	+58.00		
	206.15 St Catherine's School VIC Coleman,Young,Monahan,Farrer, Hoban,Hibbins,Lee,Barber,c:Carton	2	cox not weighed in							
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 547); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 531)										

Race 481 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	212.11 Shore Hall,Smith,Edwards,Muffet, Galligan,Macfarlane,Scott,Harvey,c:Fox	4	1:26.76 (1) 1:26.76	2:58.01 (1) 1:31.25	4:32.36 (1) 1:34.35	6:04.94 1:32.58	0.00	+0.00
2	212.03 Brisbane Grammar Spiller,Smith,Stuckey,Forbes, Jackson,Ruddell,Slatter,Wright,c:Maher	3	1:30.62 (4) 1:30.62	3:04.01 (3) 1:33.39	4:37.26 (2) 1:33.25	6:08.94 1:31.68	4.00	+4.00
3	212.15 St Peter's College Harrington,Wurm,Barone,Myers, Griffith,Anderson,Wicks,Hazell,c:Holloway	5	1:30.95 (5) 1:30.95	3:04.71 (5) 1:33.76	4:38.55 (3) 1:33.84	6:09.60 1:31.05	0.66	+4.66
4	212.07 Newington de Hennin,Elliott,Tetley,Fuller, Adams*,Denton,Chandler,Grippi,c:Dewhurst	2	1:28.59 (2) 1:28.59	3:02.75 (2) 1:34.16	4:39.07 (4) 1:36.32	6:14.17 1:35.10	4.57	+9.23
5	212.09 Prince Alfred College Chapple,Dawson,Williams,Roberts, Wilkin,Wundenberg*,Remeljej,Garnett,c:Hamood	6	1:29.49 (3) 1:29.49	3:04.59 (4) 1:35.10	4:41.11 (5) 1:36.52	6:15.59 1:34.48	1.42	+10.65
6	212.02 Brisbane Grammar Yantsch*,Willersdorf*,Bale,Douglas, Huf,Wackwitz,Zand,Hirst,c:Campbell	7	1:34.21 (6) 1:34.21	3:12.70 (6) 1:38.49	4:53.96 (6) 1:41.26	6:31.10 1:37.14	15.51	+26.16
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 548); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 532)								*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 482 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	212.12 St Ignatius Bannerman,Walker,Waldren,Harrison, Hehir,Hyde,O'Hara,Conna,c:Thorp	5	1:30.10 (5) 1:30.10	3:03.45 (3) 1:33.35	4:36.57 1:33.12	6:06.43 1:29.86	0.00	+0.00
2	212.05 Hutchins Fielding,Wills,Moy,Wilkins, Leesong,Hart,Meikle,Pitt,c:Whatling	4	1:29.14 (2) 1:29.14	3:02.74 (2) 1:33.60		6:06.90	0.47	+0.47
3	212.08 Nudgee Withnall,Enders,Wendt,Coorey, Nielsen,Dawson,Jackson,Piper,c:Read	7	1:28.20 (1) 1:28.20	3:00.46 (1) 1:32.26	4:34.42 1:33.96	6:07.48 1:33.06	0.58	+1.05
4	212.04 Friends Ziegler,Campbell-Jones,Anderson,Clyne, Connah,Haas,Underwood,Maning,c:Leckie	6	1:29.36 (3) 1:29.36	3:04.11 (4) 1:34.75	4:37.11 1:33.00	6:08.84 1:31.73	1.36	+2.41
5	212.01 Brisbane Boys Fell,Sinclair-Ford,Thynne,Pohio, Scott,O'Neill,Deal,Bromell,c:O'Rorke	3	1:29.95 (4) 1:29.95	3:04.27 (5) 1:34.32	4:39.44 1:35.17	6:14.36 1:34.92	5.52	+7.93
6	212.10 Scotch College ADEL Dorogi,Pern,Lucas,Blieschke, Brammy,Kittel,Keenan,Wingard,c:Seppelt	2	1:32.88 (6) 1:32.88	3:10.32 (6) 1:37.44	4:47.79 1:37.47	6:23.36 1:35.57	9.00	+16.93

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 548); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 532)

Race 483 PR3 Mixed Coxed Four							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	191.02 Community Composite Taylor,Wall,Markwell,Webber,c:Peile	5	1:59.41 (1) 1:59.41	4:05.94 (1) 2:06.53	6:13.41 (1) 2:07.47	8:20.79 2:07.38	0.00	+0.00	
2	191.01 ANU Composite Mitchell,Skinner,Walker,John,c:Russell	6	2:02.71 (2) 2:02.71	4:11.08 (2) 2:08.37	6:18.06 (2) 2:06.98	8:26.75 2:08.69	5.96	+5.96	
3	191.03 Community/Bundaberg Marshall,Taylor,Lane-Krebs,Shalhoub,c:Smith	4	2:07.69 (3) 2:07.69	4:19.87 (3) 2:12.18	6:31.20 (3) 2:11.33	8:47.61 2:16.41	20.86	+26.82	
	191.04 Mercantile Composite-QAS/VIS Viney,Lutze,Goffsassens,Bartlett,c:Cowap	3	SCRATCHED						

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

FOR : The Florence Eaton Trophy

Race 484 Open Women's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	106.08 Mercantile Composite-VIS/NTC Gaffney*,Cox,Rowe,Werry, Swick,Stephan,Morrison,Barr,c:Verbunt	4	1:30.28 (1) 1:30.28	3:02.36 (1) 1:32.08	4:36.43 (1) 1:34.07	6:09.10 1:32.67	0.00	+0.00
2	106.03 Melbourne Uni Comp.-VIS/NSWIS... Aldersey*,Gleeson,Marriott,Alton, Bramwell,Morton,Price,Mitchell,c:Brodie	8	1:32.22 (2) 1:32.22	3:04.97 (2) 1:32.75	4:40.52 (2) 1:35.55	6:13.94 1:33.42	4.84	+4.84
3	106.02 Kand Composite-WAIS Chancellor,Free,Calvert,Wilson, Hart,Spencer*,Scott,Williams,c:Cooke	6	1:35.72 (3) 1:35.72	3:12.24 (3) 1:36.52	4:51.21 (3) 1:38.97	6:29.26 1:38.05	15.32	+20.16
4	106.04 Melbourne University-VIS Cantwell,Coull,Bitzios,Harwood, Crosthwaite*,Hooper,Foley,Lavery,c:Coghlan	1	1:37.12 (4) 1:37.12	3:15.20 (5) 1:38.08	4:55.03 (5) 1:39.83	6:31.35 1:36.32	2.09	+22.25
5	106.06 Sydney University-NSWIS/QAS McKellar,Sheppard,Hobbs,Wightman, Caudle,Botha,McCausland,Ford,c:Bolster	2	1:37.50 (5) 1:37.50	3:14.74 (4) 1:37.24	4:53.55 (4) 1:38.81	6:31.78 1:38.23	0.43	+22.68
6	106.07 University of Queensland-QAS Ready*,Hutton*,Duncan-Banks,Hope, Newell,Ready,Montague*,Tisdall,c:Lunney	3	1:38.05 (6) 1:38.05	3:16.89 (6) 1:38.84	4:58.66 (6) 1:41.77	6:37.73 1:39.07	5.95	+28.63
7	106.05 Sydney McKay,Mason,Keating,Crocker, Cassidy*,Furrer,Knoke-Driver,Dunlop*,c:Jones	5	1:39.24 (7) 1:39.24	3:18.82 (7) 1:39.58	5:00.97 (7) 1:42.15	6:42.11 1:41.14	4.38	+33.01
8	106.01 Buckingham/Adelaide Cope,Cowan,Webb,Jollands, Blyth,Stephens,Janssens,Zilm,c:Robertson	7	1:39.89 (8) 1:39.89	3:20.49 (8) 1:40.60	5:03.96 (8) 1:43.47	6:45.84 1:41.88	3.73	+36.74

*substitute

Race 485 Open Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	109.05 WARC Composite-WAIS/NTC Cleary,Antill,Watts*,Rossi	4	1:26.68 (1) 1:26.68	2:56.56 (1) 1:29.88	4:26.15 (1) 1:29.59	5:55.98 1:29.83	0.00	+0.00
2	109.01 Capital Lakes Comp.-ACT/SASI Harding,Hayes,Blackman,Glackin	6	1:27.39 (2) 1:27.39	2:59.09 (2) 1:31.70	4:31.12 (2) 1:32.03	6:02.39 1:31.27	6.41	+6.41
3	109.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Paterson,Barrett,Wilson,Free	2	1:29.53 (4) 1:29.53	3:01.87 (3) 1:32.34	4:34.19 (3) 1:32.32	6:09.12 1:34.93	6.73	+13.14
4	109.04 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS Curtin,Burke,Caponas,Blackwell	3	1:31.35 (5) 1:31.35	3:08.02 (5) 1:36.67	4:43.23 (5) 1:35.21	6:15.66 1:32.43	6.54	+19.68
5	109.02 Corio Bay Composite Jeremijenko,Birchmore,Green,Hall-Sullivan*	5	1:29.50 (3) 1:29.50	3:02.53 (4) 1:33.03	4:39.67 (4) 1:37.14	6:15.83 1:36.16	0.17	+19.85

*substitute

Race 486 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	411.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Wilkin,Sweetapple,Searle,Wong,c:Caro)	7	1:38.81	0.00	+0.00	
2	411.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (Walker,King*,Burns,Lilley,c:Noonan)	2	1:40.25	1.44	+1.44	
3	411.01 Albert Park College (Roberts,Kilpikoski,Paine,Gleeson-Payne,c:Dethridge)	3	1:43.08	2.83	+4.27	
4	411.15 Newcastle Grammar (McKensy*,McKensy,Macready,Brown*,c:Gusmerini)	6	1:43.84	0.76	+5.03	
5	411.19 Radford College (Brennan,Guenther,Turner,Hickey,c:Kendall)	4	1:45.28	1.44	+6.47	
6	411.23 Strathcona (Jackson,Nettleton,Schlicht,Mazzei,c:Blew)	5	1:46.70	1.42	+7.89	

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 506)

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 487 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	411.20 Rockhampton Grammar (McCosker,Sparks,Burnett,Stewart,c:Peff)	5	1:44.39	0.00	+0.00	
2	411.13 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Obeid,Speller,Dean,Antonie,c:Polglase)	4	1:44.99	0.60	+0.60	
3	411.12 Korowa Anglican Girls (Whithouse,Tan,Robson,Sharrock,c:Rogers)	7	1:45.31	0.32	+0.92	
4	411.04 Ballarat Grammar (Wright,Walsh,Maxted,Adem,c:Gillbee)	6	1:45.83	0.52	+1.44	
5	411.09 Gippsland Grammar (Edgar,Dihood,Canfield,Fraser,c:Del Busso)	2	1:48.18	2.35	+3.79	
6	411.26 Unley High (Luscombe,Charters,Farley,Taylor,c:Williams)	3	1:48.78	0.60	+4.39	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 506)						

Race 488 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	411.14 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Perrett,Perrett,Sofra,Ross,c:Rowe)	2	1:39.29	0.00	+0.00	
2	411.08 Gippsland Grammar (Lindrea,Harrison,Tavasci,Gerrand,c:Hodges)	3	1:40.76	1.47	+1.47	
3	411.25 Trinity Lutheran College (Doherty,Dobbin,Clifford,Newman,c:Fielding)	5	1:41.17	0.41	+1.88	
4	411.22 St Patrick's Townsville (Cresswell,Wilkie,Schroder,Edison*,c:Arends)	4	1:42.49	1.32	+3.20	
5	411.03 Ballarat Clarendon(Bullen,Houlihan,Buckland,Gilbert,c:Ferguson)	7	1:44.01	1.52	+4.72	
	411.21 Scotch College ADEL (Bailey,Twelftree,Belcher- Lynch,McTaggart,c:McIntyre)	6	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 506) *substitute						

Race 489 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	411.10 Kinross Wolaroi (McKay,Staniforth,Scammell,Luelf,c:Martin)	6	1:40.14	0.00	+0.00	
2	411.24 Trinity Lutheran College (Frewen,Lomax,Wood,Clifford,c:Sullivan)	3	1:41.03	0.89	+0.89	
3	411.02 All Hallows' (Murphy,Watt,Ryan,Collins,c:Gascoigne)	5	1:41.90	0.87	+1.76	
4	411.06 Canberra Girls Grammar (West,Hoskin,Frost,Beesley,c:Miller)	7	1:45.04	3.14	+4.90	
5	411.07 Genazzano (Moran,Carter,Hurlston,Caldwell,c:Wheeler)	4	1:56.86	11.82	+16.72	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 506)						

Race 490 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	412.13 Pymble Ladies' (Booth,Naito,Cullinane,Olesen,Wood,Braysich,Porter,Craig,c:Yemma)	7	1:29.91	0.00	+0.00	
2	412.21 Wilderness School (Tucker,Powers,Sandow,Entwistle,Detmold Cox,Jackson,Rinaldi,Hawker,c:Tayeb)	3	1:30.01	0.10	+0.10	
3	412.10 Loreto Normanhurst (Walton,Hickey,Terry,Roche,Collins,Egan,Lenahan,Haire,c:Simon)	6	1:35.31	5.30	+5.40	
4	412.19 St Catherines School VIC (Aumann,Kennedy,Peter,Plummer,Peat,Cashmore,Morris,Thomas,c:Cao)	5	1:42.41	7.10	+12.50	
5	412.01 Ballarat Grammar (Tyndall,Gollan,Morrison,Johnson,Booth,Geddes,Beechey,Walker,c:Timms)	4	1:45.99	3.58	+16.08	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 507)						

Race 491 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	412.12 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Munro,Meredith-Smith,Davies,Cafferkey,Clifford,Anderson*,Pitt,Paul,c:Mohseni)	5	1:33.47	0.00	+0.00	
2	412.09 Loreto Kirribilli (Howard,Whitson,Eales,Allsopp,Brambell,Woodward*,Bateman,Fallon,c:Bunbury)	6	1:35.64	2.17	+2.17	
3	412.15 Scotch College ADEL (Arundell,Spalvins,Twelftree*,Rainbow,MacMahon,Naish,Casey,Bailey*,c:Corbett)	4	1:39.02	3.38	+5.55	
4	412.06 Loreto - Toorak (Clements,Bare,Brajkovic,McComas,Kennedy,Fay,Woods,Quick,c:Grave)	7	1:40.08	1.06	+6.61	
5	412.11 Loreto Normanhurst (Timmins,Trindall,Wheelhouse,Lampe,Daly,Cronin,Gibbons,Qutami,c:Witton)	3	1:43.24	3.16	+9.77	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 507) *substitute						

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 492 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint				Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	412.14 Pymble Ladies' (Anand,Matosantos,Gibson,McDermott Buzolic,Walker,Stalley,Pockley,Shanahan,c:Goddard)	5	1:34.72	0.00	+0.00
2	412.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Connell,Pituch,Rossato,Molloy,Cushing,Stringer,McTigue,Hunt,c:Atherton)	3	1:34.93	0.21	+0.21
3	412.20 St Catherines School VIC (Coleman,Young,Monahan,Farrer,Hoban,Hibbins,Lee,Barber,c:Carton)	6	1:35.91	0.98	+1.19
4	412.16 Scotch Oakburn (Fulton,Stevens,Saunders,Veerhuis,Marshall,Wilson,Brown,Christie,c:Breden)	7	1:38.75	2.84	+4.03
5	412.07 Loreto Kirribilli (Charleson,Carnevale,Oxenham,Ahrens,Ross,Moran,Cameron,Ryan,c:Dunstan)	4	1:40.93	2.18	+6.21
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 507)					

Race 493 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint				Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	412.04 Kinross Wolaroi (Jarick,Grout,Mason,Wyllie,Tancred,Leigo,O'Brien,Reidy,c:Bruce)	3	1:35.88	0.00	+0.00
2	412.17 Scotch Oakburn (Corrigan,Briggs,Gray,Findlay,Dennis,Atherton*,Bingley,Wain,c:Lynch)	4	1:39.76	3.88	+3.88
3	412.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Hincksmann,Kordaris,Story,Bowen*,Wyllie,Spiller,Disney,Murphy,c:Lotfy)	7	1:41.30	1.54	+5.42
4	412.08 Loreto Kirribilli (Roberts,Ronan,Cortes,Loiterton,Fallon,Wheelahan,Holt,Dunstan,c:Warren)	6	1:41.33	0.03	+5.45
	412.03 Canberra Grammar (Mitchell,Howard,Horn,Griffiths,Oliver,Duncan,Robertson,Wilson,c:Dayajeewa)	5	SCRATCHED		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 507) *substitute					

Race 494 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint				Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	413.05 Cranbrook (Williams,Lane,Hartwright,Mann,c:Gloster)	2	1:32.12	0.00	+0.00
2	413.18 Pembroke School (Willis-Hell*,Lee,O'Mahony,Yu,c:Watson)	6	1:32.46	0.34	+0.34
3	413.14 Marist College (Ridd,Martin,Elliott,Dale,c:Weber)	7	1:32.91	0.45	+0.79
4	413.02 Ballarat Grammar (Walsh,Meakin,Heath,Tol,c:Barclay-Smith)	4	1:33.39	0.48	+1.27
5	413.06 Emmaus College (Thompson,Ohl,Vesey,Brandt,c:Struthers)	3	1:33.74	0.35	+1.62
6	413.04 Cranbrook (Van Der Byl,Murdoch,McVinish,Walsh,c:Mudie)	5	1:35.88	2.14	+3.76
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 508) *substitute					

Race 495 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint				Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	413.08 Kinross Wolaroi (Condon*,Miller,Day,Tancred,c:Baker)	4	1:30.56	0.00	+0.00
2	413.22 St Patricks College TAS (Dettmer,Neville-Clark,Twitchett,Clark,c:Clark)	3	1:31.44	0.88	+0.88
3	413.07 Gippsland Grammar (Joshi,Lewis,Cook,Reynolds,c:Beyer)	6	1:32.34	0.90	+1.78
4	413.20 Radford College (White,Miller,Greig,Whithear,c:Geraghty)	7	1:32.95	0.61	+2.39
5	413.15 Melbourne High (Thiel,Huang*,Golec,Thomas*,c:Lim)	5	1:33.39	0.44	+2.83
6	413.24 Varsity College (Pickering-Pentland,Crelley,Hill,Hatchett,c:Pickering-Pentland)	2	1:34.85	1.46	+4.29
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 508) *substitute					

Race 496 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint				Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	413.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Dymock*,Wakem,Cleary,Smith,c:Petersen)	6	1:27.04	0.00	+0.00
2	413.11 Launceston Grammar (Sullivan-Arkless,Burke*,Quinn,Beacham,c:Lockhart)	5	1:27.76	0.72	+0.72
3	413.16 Melbourne High (Lao,Eberbach*,Eberbach,Kang,c:Deole)	3	1:28.42	0.66	+1.38
4	413.03 Canberra Grammar (Zhang,Dafter,Griffiths,McGregor,c:Balogun)	2	1:30.71	2.29	+3.67
5	413.13 Marist College (Hayes,Carter,Bennie,Braithwaite,c:Campton)	4	1:31.39	0.68	+4.35
6	413.23 Trinity Lutheran College (Rice,Heron,Leis,Raaschou,c:Frewen)	7	1:33.87	2.48	+6.83
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 508) *substitute					

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 497 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	413.19 Radford College (Malouf,Scott,Gaden,McKee,c:Faris)	5	1:29.82	0.00	+0.00	
2	413.21 Rockhampton Grammar (Taylor,Lau,Yench,Hendrie,c:Weyling-Cain)	2	1:32.02	2.20	+2.20	
3	413.17 Newcastle Grammar (Baker,Chung,Miteff*,Brown,c:Wills)	4	1:32.91	0.89	+3.09	
4	413.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Belcher,Forsyth,Williams,Connolly,c:Grima)	6	1:33.19	0.28	+3.37	
5	413.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Robson,Searle,Buckland,de Vries,c:Petersen)	3	1:33.56	0.37	+3.74	
6	413.12 Launceston Grammar (Brown*,Tole,Stewart,Cuming,c:Wall)	7	1:35.35	1.79	+5.53	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 508)					*substitute	

Race 498 Open Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	415.09 Mersey (Tippett*,Yeates,Spaulding,Tippett)	8	1:38.87	0.00	+0.00	
2	415.12 Team Singapore (Poh,Chan Lai Cheng,Ng Qui Xuan,Yu Jia)	5	1:39.58	0.71	+0.71	
3	415.05 Brisbane & GPS (Yarski,Dunbar,Lee,Hosking)	4	1:40.25	0.67	+1.38	
4	415.01 ANU (Jerapetritis,Lambden,Andrews,Moylan)	7	1:40.57	0.32	+1.70	
5	415.02 Adelaide (Collins,Cope,Webb,Webb)	3	1:41.68	1.11	+2.81	
6	415.03 Banks-QAS (Broad,Rouse,Kelderman,Lutze*)	2	1:43.11	1.43	+4.24	
7	415.08 Fremantle (Riches,Connolly,Graltan,Naylor)	6	1:46.98	3.87	+8.11	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 511)					*substitute	

Race 499 Open Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	415.04 Banks Composite (Brennan,De Gleria Cade,Foley,Di Cosmo)	8	1:36.73	0.00	+0.00	
2	415.13 Toowong (Campbell*,Noonan,Geldard,Powell)	2	1:36.88	0.15	+0.15	
3	415.14 University of Queensland (Ready,Newell,McFarlane,Graham)	5	1:37.47	0.59	+0.74	
4	415.10 Swan River Composite (Kalweit,Moreau-Barrett*,Potma,Edinger)	4	1:40.73	3.26	+4.00	
5	415.07 Commercial (Harvest,Jenkinson,Willcox,Rix)	3	1:41.10	0.37	+4.37	
6	415.06 Brisbane & GPS/Corio Bay (Murphy,Arnold,Morris,Evans)	6	1:41.85	0.75	+5.12	
	415.11 Sydney (Critchlow,Joines,Tierney,Sypher)	7	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 511)					*substitute	

Race 500 Open Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	417.09 UTS Haberfield (Curtin,Caponas,Beregi,Burke)	7	1:24.63	0.00	+0.00	
2	417.01 Buckingham/North Esk (Birtwistle,Fenner,Barrett,Wilson)	5	1:25.80	1.17	+1.17	
3	417.02 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... (Clarke,Shuttlewood,Horsnell,Branch)	6	1:26.22	0.42	+1.59	
4	417.07 Sydney (Whalan,Gursoy,Hine,Moloney)	3	1:26.65	0.43	+2.02	
5	417.08 Toowong/Commercial (Tan*,Stockwell,Langford,McCluskey)	4	1:28.55	1.90	+3.92	
6	417.06 Swan River (Salfinger*,McCarthy,Porteous,Povey)	2	1:31.58	3.03	+6.95	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 513)					*substitute	

Race 501 Open Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	417.10 UTS Haberfield (Banks,Kelly,Potts*,Waldersee)	6	NTT	0.00	+0.00	
2	417.03 Mosman (Hewitt,Johnston,Simpson,Boland)	7		1.70	+1.70	
3	417.04 Newcastle/Penrith (Taylor*,Smith,Homer,Keats)	5		1.40	+3.10	
4	417.11 WARC/Swan River (Reading*,Chadinha,Moharich,Byass)	4		1.30	+4.40	
5	417.05 Melbourne Uni Composite (Douglas,Breier,Casey*,Colley*)	3		5.50	+9.90	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 513)					*substitute	

Race 502 PR1W1xSprint, PR1M1xSprint					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins		
1	402.01 Sydney (Erik Horrie) (PR1M1xSprint)	5	2:06.01	0.00	+0.00	
2	402.02 Torrens (Mitchell Bails) (PR1M1xSprint)	4	2:34.78	28.77	+28.77	
3	401.01 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... (Sara-Ashlee Tait) (PR1W1xSprint)	2	3:53.68	78.90	+107.6	

2024 Australian Rowing Championships
Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 503 University Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	407.01 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... (Jansen van Vuuren,Hodges*,Free,Calvert)		6	1:33.85	0.00	+0.00
2	407.04 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS (Morgan,Draney,Fahd,Anderton)		3	1:35.73	1.88	+1.88
3	407.02 Toowong (O'Toole,Noonan,Geldard,Powell)		4	1:36.86	1.13	+3.01
4	407.03 UTS Haberfield (Garner,Fuller,Burke,Carey)		7	1:37.06	0.20	+3.21
5	407.05 University of NSW (Frith,Raffin,Backler,Singh)		5	1:42.62	5.56	+8.77
*substitute						

Race 504 University Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	409.02 Sydney University (Wulff,Mounter,Page,Scott Brown)		4	1:25.99	0.00	+0.00
2	409.03 UTS Haberfield (Dunstan,Milozzi,Birchmore,Green)		6	1:27.97	1.98	+1.98
3	409.01 ANU (Shalliker,Harrop,Adams,Reardon)		5	1:30.44	2.47	+4.45

Race 505 PR3 Women's Single Scull Sprint					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	405.02 Community (Bronte Marshall)		2	1:59.13	0.00	+0.00
2	405.06 University of Queensland (Kayley Mitchell)		4	2:00.82	1.69	+1.69
3	405.04 Community (Lauren Webber)		6	2:09.69	8.87	+10.56
4	405.05 Drummoyne (Stephanie Walker)		5	2:16.46	6.77	+17.33
5	405.01 Bundaberg (Rebecca Markwell)		7	2:17.29	0.83	+18.16
6	405.03 Community (Eleanor Taylor)		3	2:24.73	7.44	+25.60

Race 506 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	411.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Wilkin,Sweetapple,Searle,Wong,c:Caro)		4	1:37.24	0.00	+0.00
2	411.10 Kinross Wolaroi (McKay,Staniforth,Scammell,Luelf,c:Martin)		5	1:37.95	0.71	+0.71
3	411.24 Trinity Lutheran College (Frewen,Lomax,Wood,Clifford,c:Sullivan)		7	1:38.27	0.32	+1.03
4	411.05 Canberra Girls Grammar (Walker,King*,Burns,Lilley,c:Noonan)		1	1:39.68	1.41	+2.44
5	411.14 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Perrett,Perrett,Sofra,Ross,c:Rowe)		3	1:40.37	0.69	+3.13
6	411.08 Gippsland Grammar (Lindrea,Harrison,Tavasci,Gerrand,c:Hodges)		8	1:40.41	0.04	+3.17
7	411.13 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Obeid,Speller,Dean,Antonie,c:Polglase)		2	1:43.56	3.15	+6.32
8	411.20 Rockhampton Grammar (McCosker,Sparks,Burnett,Stewart,c:Peff)		6	1:44.06	0.50	+6.82
*substitute						

Race 507 Schoolgirls Coxed Eight Sprint					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	412.13 Pymble Ladies' (Booth,Naito,Cullinane,Olesen,Wood,Braysich,Porter,Craig,c:Yemma)		6	1:27.15	0.00	+0.00
2	412.21 Wilderness School (Tucker,Powers,Sandow,Entwistle,Detmold Cox,Jackson,Rinaldi,Hawker,c:Tayeb)		8	1:27.76	0.61	+0.61
3	412.12 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Munro,Meredith-Smith,Davies,Cafferkey,Clifford,Anderson*,Pitt,Paul,c:Mohseni)		5	1:31.19	3.43	+4.04
4	412.04 Kinross Wolaroi (Jarick,Grout,Mason,Wyllie,Tancred,Leigo,O'Brien,Reidy,c:Bruce)		4	1:32.94	1.75	+5.79
5	412.14 Pymble Ladies' (Anand,Matosantos,Gibson,McDermott Buzolic,Walker,Stalley,Pockley,Shanahan,c:Goddard)		3	1:33.44	0.50	+6.29
6	412.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Connell,Pituch,Rossato,Molloy,Cushing,Stringer,McTigue,Hunt,c:Atherton)		7	1:34.21	0.77	+7.06
7	412.09 Loreto Kirribilli (Howard,Whitson,Eales,Allsopp,Brambell,Woodward*,Bateman,Fallon,c:Bunbury)		2	1:35.99	1.78	+8.84
8	412.17 Scotch Oakburn (Corrigan,Briggs,Gray,Findlay,Dennis,Atherton*,Bingley,Wain,c:Lynch)		1	1:38.50	2.51	+11.35
*substitute						

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 508 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull Sprint				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	413.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Dymock*, Wakem, Cleary, Smith, c: Petersen)	5	1:25.33	0.00	+0.00
2	413.11 Launceston Grammar (Sullivan-Arkless, Burke*, Quinn, Beacham, c: Lockhart)	8	1:26.76	1.43	+1.43
3	413.19 Radford College (Malouf, Scott, Gaden, McKee, c: Faris)	4	1:27.13	0.37	+1.80
4	413.08 Kinross Wolaroi (Condon*, Miller, Day, Tancred, c: Baker)	6	1:28.37	1.24	+3.04
5	413.22 St Patricks College TAS (Dettmer, Neville-Clark, Twitchett, Clark, c: Clark)	2	1:29.87	1.50	+4.54
6	413.18 Pembroke School (Willis-Hell*, Lee, O'Mahony, Yu, c: Watson)	1	1:30.68	0.81	+5.35
7	413.21 Rockhampton Grammar (Taylor, Lau, Yench, Hendrie, c: Weyling-Cain)	7	1:31.12	0.44	+5.79
8	413.05 Cranbrook (Williams, Lane, Hartwright, Mann, c: Gloster)	3	1:31.15	0.03	+5.82

*substitute

SPONSORED BY : Bolle

Race 509 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight Sprint				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	414.06 St Augustines (Parker, Taylor, Schofield, Jureta, Tancred, Pender, Cao, Wise, c: Taylor)	4	1:23.06	0.00	+0.00
2	414.04 Scotch College ADEL (Dorogi, Pern, Lucas, Young*, Brammy, Kittel, Keenan, Wingard, c: Seppelt)	3	1:23.50	0.44	+0.44
3	414.02 Friends (Ziegler, Fox, Anderson, Clyne, Connah, Haas, Underwood, Maning, c: Leckie)	7	1:24.60	1.10	+1.54
4	414.05 Scots (Lampson, Juracich, Brann*, Wells, Hinrichsen*, Hughes, Stewart*, Pinn*, c: Cardno)	8	1:24.70	0.10	+1.64
5	414.03 Scotch College ADEL (Koch, Tozer, Bailes, Manning, Sullivan, King, Harvey, Blaauw-Robinson, c: Wright)	2	1:25.79	1.09	+2.73
6	414.07 Unley High (Beaton, Wilkinson, Harbisher, Velt, Lea, Yates, Manning, Hancock, c: Hollis)	6	1:28.09	2.30	+5.03
7	414.01 Ballarat Grammar (Brennan, Sharkey, Dunstan, Faull, Myers, Howard, Goss, Magee, c: Ashmore)	5	1:31.61	3.52	+8.55

*substitute

Race 510 PR3 Men's Single Scull Sprint				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	406.07 University of Queensland (Mac Russell)	8	1:45.62	0.00	+0.00
2	406.04 Hunter Valley Grammar-N... (Harrison Nichols)	3	1:46.49	0.87	+0.87
3	406.05 Nestles (Aaron Skinner)	2	1:55.40	8.91	+9.78
4	406.06 Tasmania University (Michael Taylor)	5	1:57.20	1.80	+11.58
5	406.01 Adelaide High (Bodhi Hebbardt)	4	2:01.71	4.51	+16.09
6	406.02 Bundaberg (Christian Lane-Krebs)	6	2:13.40	11.69	+27.78
7	406.03 Community (Sam Shalhoub)	7	2:25.65	12.25	+40.03

Race 511 Open Women's Quadruple Scull Sprint				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	415.14 University of Queensland (Ready, Newell, McFarlane, Graham)	7	1:34.53	0.00	+0.00
2	415.09 Mersey (Tippett*, Yeates, Spaulding, Tippett)	4	1:38.00	3.47	+3.47
3	415.13 Toowong (Campbell*, Noonan, Geldard, Powell)	3	1:38.28	0.28	+3.75
4	415.04 Banks Composite (Brennan, De Gleria Cade, Foley, Di Cosmo)	5	1:38.62	0.34	+4.09
5	415.05 Brisbane & GPS (Yarski, Dunbar, Lee, Hosking)	2	1:39.91	1.29	+5.38
6	415.12 Team Singapore (Poh, Chan Lai Cheng, Ng Qui Xuan, Yu Jia)	6	1:40.52	0.61	+5.99
7	415.10 Swan River Composite (Kalweit, Moreau-Barrett*, Potma, Edinger)	1	1:41.49	0.97	+6.96
8	415.01 ANU (Jerapetritis, Lambden, Andrews, Moylan)	8	1:43.21	1.72	+8.68

*substitute

2024 Australian Rowing Championships

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Race 512 Open Women's Coxed Eight Sprint				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	416.02 Swan Comp.-WAIS/NTC/NSW... (Swick*,Broad,Wilson,McKellar,Cox*,Spencer,Hart,Pretorius,c:Rogers)	6	1:29.42	0.00	+0.00
2	416.01 Melbourne University-VIS (McComb,Harwood,Bitzios,Murray,Pascoe,Lavery,Cantwell,Hooper,c:Coghlan)	7	1:30.83	1.41	+1.41
3	416.04 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS (Bliss,Burke,Garner,Fuller,Draney,Morgan,Fahd,Anderton,c:Castellas)	3	1:32.15	1.32	+2.73
4	416.05 University of Queensland (Zentveld,Scheimer,Coates*,Bishop,Crane,Hatzipetrou,Murphy,Mulholland,c:Lunney)	4	1:36.21	4.06	+6.79
	416.03 Sydney (Cassidy,Dunlop,Critchlow,Mason,Keating,Crocker,McKay,Furrer,c:Jones)	5	SCRATCHED		

*substitute

Race 513 Open Men's Quadruple Scull Sprint				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	417.01 Buckingham/North Esk (Birtwistle,Fenner,Barrett,Wilson)	6	1:21.06	0.00	+0.00
2	417.02 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... (Clarke,Shuttlewood,Horsnell,Branch)	2	1:21.26	0.20	+0.20
3	417.09 UTS Haberfield (Curtin,Caponas,Beregi,Burke)	4	1:21.74	0.48	+0.68
4	417.07 Sydney (Whalan,Gursoy,Hine,Moloney)	8	1:23.31	1.57	+2.25
5	417.10 UTS Haberfield (Banks,Kelly,Potts*,Waldersee)	5	1:23.53	0.22	+2.47
6	417.03 Mosman (Hewitt,Johnston,Simpson,Boland)	3	1:24.65	1.12	+3.59
7	417.04 Newcastle/Penrith (Taylor*,Smith,Homer,Keats)	7	1:27.49	2.84	+6.43
8	417.11 WARC/Swan River (Reading*,Chadinha,Moharich,Byass)	1	1:29.22	1.73	+8.16

*substitute

Race 514 Open Men's Coxed Eight Sprint				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	418.03 Sydney Comp.-NTC/WAIS (Davis,McQuillan,Rees-Turner,Clayton,Whyatt,Cleary,Rossi,Hicks,c:Rogers)	3	1:18.18	0.00	+0.00
2	418.02 Melbourne Uni/Sydney Un... (Adkins*,Walsh*,Cain*,Oliver,Wynn-Pope,Fox,Miscamble,Batrouney,c:Burnell)	7	1:18.81	0.63	+0.63
3	418.01 Kand Composite-QAS/NTC (Apel,Salisbury,Rosemann*,Moore,Watter,Holt,Lord,Rowe,c:Cooke)	6	1:20.33	1.52	+2.15
4	418.06 UTS Haberfield-NSWIS (Lynch,Smith,Blackwell,Thompson,Wood,Ungemach,St Pierre*,Wilson,c:O'Hanlon)	4	1:21.25	0.92	+3.07
5	418.04 Sydney Composite (Gregory*,Dawson,Mattani,Mattani*,Henderson*,Ellis,Wait*,Kenny,c:Chang)	2	1:22.53	1.28	+4.35
	418.05 Sydney/UTS Haberfield (Tremlett,Wilkinson,Chanter,Maroulis,Sharam,Mirow,Fredricson,Quinn,c:Kumar)	5	SCRATCHED		

*substitute